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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Craig Leon             M2529        1/151    5:07       31:45
2     Matthew Bailey         M2529        2/151    5:13       32:23
3     Brian Eimstad          M1519        1/124    5:17       32:46
4     Robert McLauchlan      M2024        1/107    5:22       33:16
5     Levi Thomet            M1519        2/124    5:22       33:16
6     Hayden Randall         M2024        2/107    5:26       33:45
7     Jack Wilson            M1519        3/124    5:28       33:55
8     Kian Flynn             M2024        3/107    5:30       34:06
9     Alex Mauro             M1519        4/124    5:32       34:23
10    Orestes Gutierrez      M3539        1/164    5:33       34:24
11    Calvin Howell          M2024        4/107    5:34       34:35
12    Jeff Niedeck           M4549        1/123    5:36       34:44
13    Leo Alapont            M3539        2/164    5:37       34:50
14    Samuel McElwain        M3034        1/167    5:37       34:54
15    Ben Harter             M1519        5/124    5:39       35:06
16    Cameron Hanes          M4549        2/123    5:40       35:09
17    Thomas Kreuzpeintner   M4549        3/123    5:40       35:12
18    Jeff Sather            M3034        2/167    5:42       35:25
19    Sean Kovensky          M2529        3/151    5:43       35:27
20    Jakob Hiett            M1519        6/124    5:43       35:30
21    Trae Richardson        M2529        4/151    5:43       35:31
22    Tristan Carpenter      M1519        7/124    5:44       35:36
23    Jason Vaughn           M3034        3/167    5:45       35:44
24    Caleb Patrick          M2024        5/107    5:46       35:46
25    Don Gallogly           M4549        4/123    5:46       35:49
26    Hunter Bennett-Daggett M2529        5/151    5:47       35:52
27    Lauren Johnson         F2529        1/181    5:47       35:56
28    Crosby Green           M2024        6/107    5:48       35:58
29    Morgan Haws            F2529        2/181    5:48       36:00
30    Reilly Bloomer         M1519        8/124    5:49       36:07
31    Henry Fowler           M1519        9/124    5:50       36:12
32    Nick Duncan            M4044        1/130    5:50       36:13
33    Matt Dodd              M3034        4/167    5:51       36:15
34    Walker Augustyniak     M2024        7/107    5:51       36:16
35    Timothy Westerhaus     M3034        5/167    5:51       36:16
36    Zachary Bellew         M1519       10/124    5:51       36:17
37    Nicholas Johnson       M2529        6/151    5:51       36:18
38    Nolan Gerlach          M1519       11/124    5:52       36:22
39    Garland Days           M4044        2/130    5:53       36:29
40    Steve Bean             M5054        1/107    5:57       36:58
41    Tyler Owen             M2024        8/107    5:59       37:06
42    Brett Ely              F3034        1/187    5:59       37:08
43    Eric Suchman           M3539        3/164    6:00       37:17
44    Fred Spofford          M2529        7/151    6:01       37:18
45    Renee Gordon           F3034        2/187    6:01       37:19
46    William Chapin-Jones   M1519       12/124    6:01       37:23
47    Eli Cytrynbaum         M1519       13/124    6:02       37:29
48    Robert Girt            M2529        8/151    6:03       37:33
49    Jesse Anderson         M3034        6/167    6:03       37:34
50    Enrique Benitez        M3034        7/167    6:03       37:36
51    Miles Dunbar           M2024        9/107    6:04       37:37
52    Brad Ferner            M1519       14/124    6:04       37:40
53    Guillermo Torres-Sanch M2024       10/107    6:04       37:41
54    Jackson Mestler        M1519       15/124    6:04       37:41
55    Joshua Masterson       M3539        4/164    6:05       37:43
56    Robert Franklin        M4549        5/123    6:05       37:47
57    Colby Hanson           M1519       16/124    6:06       37:52
58    Anthony Button         M2529        9/151    6:08       38:06
59    Spencer Slovic         M1519       17/124    6:09       38:10
60    Robert-O Hendrickson   M3539        5/164    6:10       38:14
61    Maggie Schmaedick      F1519         1/66    6:10       38:17
62    Andy Heeszel           M1519       18/124    6:10       38:19
63    Cameron Slovic         M1519       19/124    6:10       38:20
64    Kent Gutches           M5054        2/107    6:11       38:21
65    James Emery            M2024       11/107    6:11       38:22
66    Nate Jaqua             M3034        8/167    6:12       38:27
67    Kevin Gritsch          M2529       10/151    6:13       38:32
68    Truett Hanes           M1519       20/124    6:13       38:33
69    Mike Fish              M5054        3/107    6:14       38:44
70    Johnny Harr            M3539        6/164    6:15       38:47
71    Jeff L. Phillips       M4044        3/130    6:16       38:51
72    Anna Denn              F2529        3/181    6:16       38:51
73    Trevor Merrifield      M1519       21/124    6:16       38:54
74    Cameron Martin         M1519       22/124    6:16       38:56
75    Stephanie Crawford     F3539        1/153    6:17       39:01
76    Matt Buss              M3034        9/167    6:17       39:02
77    Cody Howard            M2024       12/107    6:18       39:05
78    Ian Wingo              M1519       23/124    6:19       39:11
79    Larry Coxe             M5559         1/96    6:19       39:15
80    Kelly Droege           M3539        7/164    6:19       39:15
81    Dan Meireis            M5559         2/96    6:20       39:21
82    Mason Wegener          M1519       24/124    6:20       39:21
83    Colleen Carter-Cox     F4044        1/117    6:21       39:23
84    Marshall Pitts         M3034       10/167    6:22       39:30
85    Adam Schneiderhan      M1519       25/124    6:22       39:30
86    Patrick Wagner         M5054        4/107    6:23       39:38
87    Stefanie Albert        F3034        3/187    6:23       39:40
88    James Bloomer          M4549        6/123    6:24       39:46
89    Pieter Bezuidenhout    M5054        5/107    6:25       39:50
90    Josh Andrus            M2529       11/151    6:25       39:52
91    Logan Jacobson         M1519       26/124    6:26       39:58
92    Michael Hunter         M4549        7/123    6:27       39:59
93    Dustin Pearce          M3539        8/164    6:27       40:00
94    Christopher Mudder     M1519       27/124    6:27       40:03
95    Tony Goemaere          M1519       28/124    6:27       40:03
96    Caleb Baugher          M1519       29/124    6:27       40:05
97    Chris Clancy           M3034       11/167    6:27       40:05
98    Sam Harwood            M1519       30/124    6:27       40:05
99    Holly Thomson          F2529        4/181    6:28       40:11
100   Kyle McNary            M1519       31/124    6:28       40:11
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101   Matthew Saylor         M2024       13/107    6:29       40:12
102   Gary Carman            M2024       14/107    6:29       40:13
103   Jason Bosch            M4044        4/130    6:30       40:20
104   Kerry Poggemeyer       M4549        8/123    6:30       40:21
105   Bobby Jennings         M4044        5/130    6:30       40:21
106   Derick Olsen           M2024       15/107    6:31       40:24
107   Cassie Ortiz           F2024        1/132    6:31       40:25
108   Cole Bruns             M1519       32/124    6:32       40:31
109   Ryan Smith             M1519       33/124    6:32       40:32
110   Jason Roberts          M2529       12/151    6:32       40:32
111   William Merrill        M5054        6/107    6:33       40:36
112   Kyle Lynch-Klarup      M2529       13/151    6:33       40:39
113   Esteban Camacho        M2529       14/151    6:33       40:39
114   Greg Menegat           M4549        9/123    6:33       40:41
115   Wendy Pierpont         F4044        2/117    6:34       40:45
116   Jason Bell             M2529       15/151    6:34       40:45
117   Tyler Matta            M3034       12/167    6:34       40:46
118   Henry Maxfield         M2529       16/151    6:34       40:48
119   Taylor Ffitch          F2024        2/132    6:35       40:50
120   James Webber           M3034       13/167    6:35       40:51
121   Nicholas Siewert       M3034       14/167    6:36       40:56
122   Robert Hammitt         M4044        6/130    6:36       40:56
123   Christopher Pirkle     M2529       17/151    6:36       40:57
124   Casey Hire             F3034        4/187    6:36       40:58
125   Ryan McCullough        M1519       34/124    6:37       41:06
126   Philip Pfanner         M3034       15/167    6:37       41:07
127   Gene Mowery            M5559         3/96    6:38       41:08
128   Shannon McKibben       M4549       10/123    6:38       41:10
129   Paul Selby             M4044        7/130    6:38       41:12
130   Win Swafford           M5054        7/107    6:39       41:14
131   Andrew Logan           M2024       16/107    6:39       41:16
132   Erin Clark             F1519         2/66    6:39       41:16
133   Hunter Murphey         M1114         1/32    6:39       41:16
134   Bella Richardson       F2529        5/181    6:39       41:18
135   Mark Moran             M4549       11/123    6:39       41:19
136   Dave Kofranek          M4044        8/130    6:40       41:21
137   Sofie Beckham          F3539        2/153    6:40       41:21
138   Michael Martin         M1519       35/124    6:40       41:26
139   Gabriel Wihtol         M1519       36/124    6:41       41:29
140   Jeff Toreson           M2024       17/107    6:41       41:32
141   Adam Rue               M3539        9/164    6:42       41:33
142   Sheena Dahlke          F3034        5/187    6:42       41:35
143   Patrick Willis         M3539       10/164    6:42       41:36
144   Aubrey Anderson        M1519       37/124    6:42       41:37
145   Micah Young            M2529       18/151    6:43       41:41
146   Chaney Hart            M1519       38/124    6:43       41:44
147   John Randall           M2529       19/151    6:43       41:45
148   Craig Iseli            M3034       16/167    6:44       41:45
149   Heike McNeil           F3539        3/153    6:44       41:47
150   Todd Bosworth          M5559         4/96    6:44       41:50
151   Wyatt Sebright         M1519       39/124    6:44       41:50
152   Mathew Barreau         M3034       17/167    6:45       41:51
153   John Thompson          M4549       12/123    6:45       41:53
154   Damian McDonald        M3539       11/164    6:45       41:53
155   Sarah Lloyd            F2529        6/181    6:45       41:53
156   Joseph Wagner          M1519       40/124    6:45       41:54
157   Nick Frost             M3034       18/167    6:45       41:55
158   Ben Stoneberg          M2529       20/151    6:46       41:57
159   Luke Larwin            M3034       19/167    6:46       41:58
160   Harrison Holzgang      M2024       18/107    6:46       41:59
161   Tom Boldon             M4549       13/123    6:46       41:59
162   Joe Griffin            M5054        8/107    6:46       42:02
163   Sergio Nava            M4549       14/123    6:46       42:02
164   Lauren Worth           F3539        4/153    6:47       42:04
165   Jordan Beckett         M2529       21/151    6:47       42:06
166   Robyn Kimball          M3034       20/167    6:47       42:06
167   Miles Wright           M1519       41/124    6:47       42:09
168   Jordan Rudinsky        M2024       19/107    6:48       42:11
169   Travis Gerlach         M3539       12/164    6:48       42:11
170   Steven Stotts          M1519       42/124    6:48       42:13
171   Ryan Braswell          M2529       22/151    6:48       42:15
172   Aaron McAndrews        M1114         2/32    6:49       42:16
173   Steve Barnett          M4044        9/130    6:49       42:16
174   John H King Iii        M2529       23/151    6:50       42:22
175   Trevor Stroh           M2529       24/151    6:50       42:26
176   Gabe Winkler           M3539       13/164    6:50       42:28
177   Sam Friedman           M4549       15/123    6:51       42:28
178   Greg Lyons             M3034       21/167    6:51       42:29
179   Thomas Hoisington      M3034       22/167    6:51       42:30
180   Marc Rudajev           M4044       10/130    6:51       42:32
181   Brittany Day           F1519         3/66    6:51       42:33
182   Michael Smith          M3539       14/164    6:51       42:33
183   Lukas Kreuzpeintner    M1519       43/124    6:52       42:36
184   Terry Leonard          M1519       44/124    6:52       42:39
185   Tyler Arch             M1519       45/124    6:53       42:42
186   Tony Foy               M4549       16/123    6:53       42:45
187   Jacob Shelton          M1519       46/124    6:53       42:46
188   Brian Ward             M1519       47/124    6:54       42:50
189   Silas Merez            M3034       23/167    6:54       42:50
190   Robert Kalnbach        M1519       48/124    6:54       42:52
191   Jake Schimmer          M3034       24/167    6:54       42:52
192   Trisha Kluge           F5054         1/76    6:54       42:53
193   Kevin Mullerleile      M3539       15/164    6:55       42:54
194   Joshua Gersham         M1519       49/124    6:55       42:54
195   Ryan Bates             M1519       50/124    6:55       42:55
196   Chelsea Oda            F2024        3/132    6:55       42:55
197   Lonn Robertson         M5559         5/96    6:55       42:56
198   Dave McJunkin          M6569         1/37    6:55       42:57
199   Dan Cook               M3034       25/167    6:56       43:00
200   Chandra Wilkins        F3034        6/187    6:56       43:01
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201   Mark Young             M5054        9/107    6:56       43:01
202   Jake Logan             M3539       16/164    6:56       43:02
203   Tom Titus              M5559         6/96    6:56       43:03
204   Monica Anderson        F1519         4/66    6:56       43:03
205   Geoffrey Gill          M3539       17/164    6:56       43:04
206   Jessie Switzer         F3539        5/153    6:57       43:06
207   Zach Klonoski          M2529       25/151    6:57       43:06
208   Spencer Crane          M1519       51/124    6:57       43:07
209   Andy Clarke            M4549       17/123    6:57       43:08
210   Paulo Montenegro       M4044       11/130    6:57       43:09
211   Shawn Wilson           M3539       18/164    6:58       43:13
212   Andres Harris-Caceres  M1519       52/124    6:58       43:14
213   Adriane Jones          F2529        7/181    6:58       43:14
214   Christopher Harris     M4044       12/130    6:58       43:15
215   Kelly Woodke           M4549       18/123    6:58       43:17
216   Joey Nagler            M2024       20/107    6:58       43:17
217   Brian Leeson           M2024       21/107    6:59       43:20
218   Jeff Riggin            M5054       10/107    6:59       43:22
219   Aaron Zank             M2024       22/107    6:59       43:22
220   Blake Pierson          M3034       26/167    7:00       43:26
221   Ben Coutant            M5054       11/107    7:00       43:26
222   David Reis             M4549       19/123    7:00       43:27
223   Bradley Osterhout      M5054       12/107    7:00       43:27
224   Gannon Jones           M1519       53/124    7:00       43:27
225   Matthew Hammers        M2529       26/151    7:00       43:27
226   Kris Pearce            F3034        7/187    7:00       43:28
227   David Pila             M3034       27/167    7:00       43:28
228   Michael Boeshans       M5054       13/107    7:00       43:29
229   Joe Carmichael         M3034       28/167    7:00       43:29
230   Drew Howes             M2024       23/107    7:00       43:30
231   Robbie Garcia          M3034       29/167    7:01       43:32
232   Carissa Swanson        F2024        4/132    7:01       43:32
233   Derek Eysenbach        M3034       30/167    7:01       43:32
234   Michael Schwab         M3034       31/167    7:01       43:35
235   John English           M3034       32/167    7:01       43:36
236   Craig Winetrout        M6064         1/66    7:02       43:38
237   Mike Blackhurst        M5054       14/107    7:02       43:38
238   Xander Taylor          M3034       33/167    7:02       43:41
239   Wayne Endicott         M5054       15/107    7:02       43:41
240   David Jacobs           M5054       16/107    7:03       43:43
241   Jessie Clark           F3034        8/187    7:03       43:43
242   Jaclyn Rushing         F2024        5/132    7:03       43:44
243   James Madson           M2529       27/151    7:03       43:46
244   Billy Snow             M6064         2/66    7:03       43:47
245   Pete Dolan             M4044       13/130    7:04       43:50
246   Allison Churchill      F1519         5/66    7:04       43:52
247   Griffin Coleman        M1114         3/32    7:04       43:52
248   Kevin Kinports         M3034       34/167    7:04       43:53
249   Michael Busse          M1519       54/124    7:04       43:54
250   Jabel Asscherick       M0110         1/24    7:04       43:55
251   Kyle Strasdas          M1519       55/124    7:05       43:55
252   Mikel Rhodes           M3539       19/164    7:05       43:57
253   Drew Larson            M2024       24/107    7:05       43:58
254   Betsy Bies             F2024        6/132    7:05       43:59
255   Ben Smucker            M2024       25/107    7:05       44:00
256   Susan Clark            F4549         1/71    7:05       44:00
257   Brad Gissel            M2024       26/107    7:05       44:01
258   John Gustafson         M5559         7/96    7:06       44:03
259   Sara Tsai              F1519         6/66    7:07       44:09
260   Mark Bidwell           M5054       17/107    7:07       44:12
261   Scott Swanson          M5054       18/107    7:07       44:13
262   Colby Gregg            M3034       35/167    7:08       44:15
263   Nick Warren            M2024       27/107    7:08       44:16
264   Colleen Wedin          F4044        3/117    7:08       44:17
265   Aaron Babcock          M1519       56/124    7:08       44:18
266   John Stokes            M2529       28/151    7:09       44:20
267   Abraham Zolan          M2529       29/151    7:09       44:23
268   Ed Baumgart            M4044       14/130    7:09       44:23
269   Nicholas Strasser      M3034       36/167    7:09       44:24
270   Tyde Kaneshiro         M1519       57/124    7:09       44:26
271   David Saenger          M4549       20/123    7:10       44:27
272   Tim Adair              M3034       37/167    7:10       44:27
273   Jason McMahan          M4044       15/130    7:10       44:29
274   Dev Saroop Khalsa      M1114         4/32    7:10       44:29
275   Reid Weaver            M3034       38/167    7:10       44:30
276   Annie Tierney          F3034        9/187    7:10       44:30
277   Jared Booren           M3539       20/164    7:10       44:30
278   Bob Pelz               M4549       21/123    7:10       44:30
279   Henry Franklin         M2024       28/107    7:10       44:31
280   Craig Olson            M4044       16/130    7:11       44:33
281   Lucky Warwick          M5054       19/107    7:11       44:36
282   Christopher Hess       M1519       58/124    7:11       44:36
283   Nick Aitken            M1519       59/124    7:11       44:37
284   Chance Zimmerlee       M3034       39/167    7:11       44:37
285   Jason Gast             M4044       17/130    7:11       44:38
286   Matthew Clark          M3034       40/167    7:11       44:38
287   Steffani Mast          F3034       10/187    7:11       44:38
288   Colin McMillen         M3539       21/164    7:12       44:40
289   Jim Stark              M5559         8/96    7:12       44:41
290   Ethan Bird             M4044       18/130    7:12       44:41
291   Brandon Colby          M2529       30/151    7:12       44:42
292   Steven Weeks           M2529       31/151    7:12       44:42
293   Zach Galloway          M3034       41/167    7:12       44:42
294   David D. Elliott       M4044       19/130    7:12       44:43
295   Gabriel Reed           M4044       20/130    7:13       44:45
296   David Asscherick       M4044       21/130    7:13       44:45
297   Cary Hart              M4549       22/123    7:13       44:46
298   John Herc              M4044       22/130    7:13       44:47
299   Andrea Slonecker       F3034       11/187    7:13       44:47
300   Lucy Ohlsen            F2024        7/132    7:13       44:50
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301   Nate Michaud           M2024       29/107    7:14       44:54
302   Greg Brennan           M6064         3/66    7:15       45:00
303   Dan Straub             M2529       32/151    7:15       45:00
304   Kellen Horney          M2529       33/151    7:16       45:06
305   Jeffrey Nyburg         M4044       23/130    7:16       45:06
306   Matt Olson             M3539       22/164    7:16       45:07
307   Katie Kinports         F3034       12/187    7:16       45:07
308   Quincy Guenther        M1114         5/32    7:16       45:09
309   Michael McCann         M5054       20/107    7:17       45:11
310   Robert Rathmann        M4044       24/130    7:17       45:12
311   Michele Berionne       M3539       23/164    7:17       45:13
312   Casey Foltz            M3034       42/167    7:17       45:13
313   Jay Baughman           M3539       24/164    7:17       45:13
314   Timothy Duringer       M3539       25/164    7:17       45:15
315   Jason Dobson           M3539       26/164    7:17       45:16
316   Gary Hall              M6569         2/37    7:18       45:19
317   Andrew Greif           M2529       34/151    7:18       45:19
318   Dathan Ashcroft        M3034       43/167    7:18       45:22
319   Robert Carey           M5559         9/96    7:19       45:24
320   Paul Shelton           M5054       21/107    7:19       45:26
321   Eric Zehrung           M5054       22/107    7:19       45:28
322   Steve Pohl             M4044       25/130    7:19       45:28
323   Morgan McAdams         M1519       60/124    7:20       45:29
324   Joseph Johnson         M3034       44/167    7:20       45:32
325   Ryan Foy               M2529       35/151    7:20       45:32
326   Dustin Carl            M2024       30/107    7:20       45:34
327   Alia Mowery            F2024        8/132    7:21       45:35
328   Tim Murphey            M4044       26/130    7:21       45:37
329   Dylan Carter           M2024       31/107    7:21       45:37
330   Nir Pearlson           M5054       23/107    7:21       45:38
331   Joe Wheeler            M2024       32/107    7:22       45:41
332   Kris Ammerman          M3539       27/164    7:22       45:42
333   John Brandon           M5559        10/96    7:22       45:43
334   Karla Snyder           F4044        4/117    7:22       45:44
335   David Seaver           M4549       23/123    7:22       45:44
336   Kimbert Schlichting-Ro M1114         6/32    7:22       45:44
337   Gloria Marlowe         F4549         2/71    7:23       45:48
338   Katie Zimmerlee        F3034       13/187    7:23       45:49
339   Nick Kelley            M3034       45/167    7:23       45:49
340   Phillip Hudspeth       M4549       24/123    7:23       45:49
341   Dylan Weber            M1519       61/124    7:23       45:49
342   Colton Hubler          M2024       33/107    7:23       45:50
343   Donny Bradetich        M3034       46/167    7:23       45:50
344   Paul Rea               M4549       25/123    7:23       45:50
345   Chris Spinks           M4044       27/130    7:23       45:52
346   Gavin Thompson         M2529       36/151    7:24       45:56
347   Jason Hagan            M4044       28/130    7:24       45:57
348   Steven Berry           M4549       26/123    7:25       46:01
349   Mike Blystone          M3539       28/164    7:25       46:01
350   Rudy Clark             M1519       62/124    7:25       46:04
351   Dan Bowers             M2529       37/151    7:26       46:11
352   Joel Cooper            M4549       27/123    7:27       46:13
353   Carleen McKillop       F3539        6/153    7:27       46:14
354   Miles Durista          M3539       29/164    7:27       46:14
355   Scott Erdman           M2529       38/151    7:27       46:14
356   Holguer V sconez       M4549       28/123    7:27       46:15
357   Norman Meshman         M4549       29/123    7:27       46:16
358   Jonathan Adams         M3539       30/164    7:27       46:16
359   Jerry Stromme          M5054       24/107    7:27       46:16
360   Leah Chava             F3034       14/187    7:27       46:17
361   Josh Jaqua             M3034       47/167    7:28       46:18
362   Ryota Sugitani         M4044       29/130    7:28       46:18
363   Don Hardwick           M5559        11/96    7:28       46:20
364   Ali Wayner             F2529        8/181    7:28       46:21
365   David Walko            M4044       30/130    7:28       46:23
366   Rachel Young           F2529        9/181    7:28       46:23
367   Jessica Chinitz-Mital  F0110         1/15    7:28       46:23
368   Steve Mital            M4044       31/130    7:28       46:23
369   Meghan Carr            F3034       15/187    7:28       46:24
370   Kathryn Kunkle         F2529       10/181    7:28       46:24
371   Dylan Parker           M2024       34/107    7:29       46:24
372   Shawn Melendy          M1519       63/124    7:29       46:26
373   James Webb             M4549       30/123    7:29       46:27
374   James Woolston- Smith  M2529       39/151    7:29       46:29
375   Louis Poindexter       M1519       64/124    7:29       46:30
376   Katy Reynolds          F2529       11/181    7:30       46:31
377   Christopher Johnston   M2529       40/151    7:31       46:39
378   Sara Matteri           F3539        7/153    7:31       46:41
379   Lorenzo Olono          M1519       65/124    7:31       46:41
380   Philip Rafferty        M2529       41/151    7:31       46:42
381   Anne Tiger-Days        F4044        5/117    7:31       46:43
382   Steve Hirons           M4549       31/123    7:31       46:43
383   Vance Foster           M4044       32/130    7:32       46:45
384   Aram Arvizu            M2529       42/151    7:32       46:45
385   Nora Wilson            F1519         7/66    7:32       46:45
386   Josh Lowry             M2529       43/151    7:32       46:45
387   Jazmin Gonzalez        F2024        9/132    7:32       46:46
388   Sharon Gerl            F6569         1/13    7:32       46:46
389   Brighton Glassman      F1519         8/66    7:32       46:47
390   Sean Larson            M2024       35/107    7:32       46:49
391   Cody Jordan            M3539       31/164    7:33       46:49
392   Zoe Skordahl           F2024       10/132    7:33       46:52
393   Jeff Ostler            M5559        12/96    7:33       46:52
394   Whitney Roline         F2024       11/132    7:33       46:53
395   Jurgen Ruckaberle      M4549       32/123    7:33       46:55
396   Megan Banks            F4549         3/71    7:34       46:56
397   Larry Banks            M4549       33/123    7:34       46:57
398   Braeden Emrick         M1519       66/124    7:34       47:00
399   Sean Emrick            M4044       33/130    7:34       47:00
400   Dani Emrick            F4044        6/117    7:34       47:01
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401   Jeremy Smith           M3539       32/164    7:34       47:01
402   Lloyd Hamilton         M5559        13/96    7:34       47:01
403   Don McLean             M6569         3/37    7:35       47:02
404   Nickolas Kupper        M2529       44/151    7:35       47:03
405   Jeff Priske            M4044       34/130    7:35       47:04
406   James Davis            M3539       33/164    7:35       47:06
407   Michael Goff           M2529       45/151    7:36       47:08
408   Robert Stockdall       M5054       25/107    7:36       47:08
409   Sabine Popp Steiner    F0110         2/15    7:36       47:09
410   Rick Grand             M3034       48/167    7:36       47:09
411   Erik Steiner           M3539       34/164    7:36       47:09
412   Christopher Kunkel     M4044       35/130    7:36       47:09
413   Tom Pattee             M4549       34/123    7:36       47:10
414   Bobbi Kennedy          F3539        8/153    7:36       47:10
415   Nick Hendricks         M5054       26/107    7:36       47:10
416   Trevor Betenson        M3539       35/164    7:36       47:10
417   Danette Bloomer        F4549         4/71    7:36       47:10
418   Jason Haddy            M3539       36/164    7:36       47:11
419   Kevin Lamb             M5054       27/107    7:36       47:12
420   Jesse Gaines           M3034       49/167    7:36       47:12
421   Devin Thompson         M4044       36/130    7:36       47:14
422   David Taylor           M5054       28/107    7:37       47:16
423   Adrienne Banks         F1519         9/66    7:37       47:17
424   Saul Wold              M4549       35/123    7:37       47:19
425   Christian Martin       M3539       37/164    7:38       47:21
426   Ross Olsen             M2024       36/107    7:38       47:21
427   Chaowaroj Wanotayaroj  M2529       46/151    7:38       47:23
428   Chris Dedrick          M2529       47/151    7:38       47:23
429   Jeremy Williams        M3539       38/164    7:38       47:23
430   Colin Hicks            M3539       39/164    7:38       47:24
431   Todd Thompson          M5054       29/107    7:38       47:24
432   Jin Plummer            M4044       37/130    7:38       47:26
433   Taylor Boxberger       F2024       12/132    7:39       47:27
434   Lauren Holton          F2024       13/132    7:39       47:27
435   Justin Sexton          M2529       48/151    7:39       47:29
436   Megan Sage             F2529       12/181    7:39       47:29
437   Donald Sage            M3034       50/167    7:39       47:30
438   Carson Frost           M1519       67/124    7:39       47:30
439   Dan Sheerin            M4044       38/130    7:39       47:30
440   Karl Saxman            M4549       36/123    7:39       47:31
441   Gretchen Holzgang      F2529       13/181    7:40       47:33
442   Brian Schnoor          M3539       40/164    7:40       47:36
443   Mike Dahlman           M4044       39/130    7:40       47:36
444   Adam Bieghler          M3034       51/167    7:40       47:37
445   Dan Mahoney            M2529       49/151    7:40       47:37
446   Rex Hoffman            M3034       52/167    7:41       47:39
447   Brian Whalen           M3539       41/164    7:41       47:40
448   Juan Trevino           M2529       50/151    7:41       47:41
449   Bryant Everett         M2529       51/151    7:41       47:43
450   Jacob Haynes           M2024       37/107    7:41       47:44
451   Erik Elken             M2529       52/151    7:41       47:44
452   Matt Dayton            M1519       68/124    7:41       47:45
453   Gordon Sayre           M4549       37/123    7:42       47:46
454   Ben Douthit            M1519       69/124    7:42       47:48
455   Robert McKinney        M4044       40/130    7:42       47:50
456   Jeanette Grode         F3034       16/187    7:42       47:51
457   Barrett Avery          M3034       53/167    7:43       47:53
458   Kara Andrus            F3539        9/153    7:43       47:53
459   David Collier          M4549       38/123    7:43       47:53
460   Jared Snider           M3034       54/167    7:43       47:56
461   Steven Haga            M2024       38/107    7:43       47:56
462   Austin M. Jensen       M3034       55/167    7:43       47:57
463   Maryn Vail             F4549         5/71    7:44       47:58
464   Nate Wilson-Traisman   M2529       53/151    7:44       47:58
465   Chloe Souza            F2024       14/132    7:44       47:59
466   James Robinson         M2529       54/151    7:44       47:59
467   Kirk Hendrickson       M5559        14/96    7:44       48:00
468   Jaynie Harris          F3539       10/153    7:44       48:01
469   James Markus           M5054       30/107    7:44       48:01
470   John Poole             M4549       39/123    7:44       48:01
471   Ben Lee                M4044       41/130    7:44       48:01
472   Stacy Turnbull         M3539       42/164    7:44       48:03
473   Jonah Jellesed         M1519       70/124    7:44       48:04
474   Greg Hoard             M5054       31/107    7:45       48:04
475   Jonathan Kehl          M4044       42/130    7:45       48:04
476   Arlen Rexius           M5559        15/96    7:45       48:05
477   Jonathan Duke          M3034       56/167    7:45       48:05
478   Daryl Egbert           M5559        16/96    7:45       48:06
479   Justin Stapleton       M3539       43/164    7:45       48:06
480   Cameron Yates          M2024       39/107    7:45       48:07
481   Dan Clark              M4044       43/130    7:46       48:11
482   Peter Meagher          M4044       44/130    7:46       48:13
483   Wayne Clevenger        M4549       40/123    7:46       48:13
484   Owen Wright            M4549       41/123    7:46       48:14
485   Clara Terrell          F2529       14/181    7:46       48:15
486   Ben Renich             M3539       44/164    7:46       48:15
487   Jennifer Hampton       F2529       15/181    7:47       48:17
488   Kim Price              F4044        7/117    7:47       48:17
489   Steve Surace           M5054       32/107    7:47       48:19
490   Riley Swanson          F2024       15/132    7:47       48:20
491   Harrison Satterthwaite M1519       71/124    7:47       48:21
492   Demian San Miguel      M4044       45/130    7:47       48:22
493   Laurie Van Curler      F4044        8/117    7:48       48:23
494   Hayden Banks           M1114         7/32    7:48       48:25
495   Jos Torres             M3034       57/167    7:48       48:26
496   Kent McIntosh          M3539       45/164    7:48       48:26
497   Nathan Leaf            M3539       46/164    7:48       48:26
498   Jeff Cook              M4549       42/123    7:48       48:26
499   John Sullivan          M4549       43/123    7:48       48:26
500   Rob Moseley            M3539       47/164    7:48       48:27
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501   Luke Philips           M2529       55/151    7:48       48:28
502   Savanna Tierney        F2529       16/181    7:49       48:30
503   Alex Novak             M2024       40/107    7:49       48:30
504   Cory Suratt            M3539       48/164    7:49       48:31
505   Justin Thompson        M3539       49/164    7:49       48:34
506   John Hansen            M3034       58/167    7:49       48:34
507   Lauren Peters          F3034       17/187    7:50       48:36
508   Kyle Gangle            M2024       41/107    7:50       48:38
509   Nathan Hickman         M2529       56/151    7:50       48:38
510   Nicole Mowery          F1519        10/66    7:50       48:39
511   Jordan Gorman          M1519       72/124    7:50       48:40
512   Amy Angert             F3539       11/153    7:50       48:40
513   Adam Wilkinson         M3539       50/164    7:50       48:40
514   Michelle Rindy         F3034       18/187    7:50       48:41
515   Rebecca Snyder         F3034       19/187    7:51       48:42
516   Joe Snyder             M3034       59/167    7:51       48:42
517   Camilla Fortune        F5054         2/76    7:51       48:44
518   Daniel Wilson          M2529       57/151    7:51       48:44
519   Matt Rodrigues         M4044       46/130    7:51       48:44
520   Landon Asscherick      M1114         8/32    7:51       48:46
521   Melissa Berry          F1114         1/24    7:52       48:48
522   Patrick Philips        M2529       58/151    7:52       48:50
523   Wesley Turner          M3034       60/167    7:53       48:54
524   Christopher Duke       M2529       59/151    7:53       48:54
525   Kirsten Cardwell       F2024       16/132    7:53       48:55
526   Eli Goodwin            M1519       73/124    7:53       48:55
527   Arlen Roche            M3034       61/167    7:53       48:56
528   Amber Roche            F3539       12/153    7:53       48:56
529   Richard Jackson-Gistel M5054       33/107    7:53       48:57
530   Andrew McIntyre        M1519       74/124    7:54       49:00
531   Emily Bushouse         F2529       17/181    7:54       49:01
532   Justin Styles          M3034       62/167    7:54       49:01
533   Rick Kinports          M5559        17/96    7:54       49:02
534   Ann Ross               F5054         3/76    7:54       49:04
535   Craig Weinerman        M6064         4/66    7:54       49:04
536   Bruce Mortenson        M6569         4/37    7:54       49:05
537   Adam Marlow            M3539       51/164    7:54       49:05
538   William Nevell         M4549       44/123    7:55       49:07
539   Travis Hughes          M3034       63/167    7:55       49:08
540   John Barry             M6064         5/66    7:55       49:08
541   Jim Campbell           M4044       47/130    7:55       49:10
542   Tim Schulze            M2024       42/107    7:55       49:11
543   Lauren Graebner        F2024       17/132    7:55       49:11
544   Sebastian St. Clair    M0110         2/24    7:56       49:12
545   Carlee Daub            F2024       18/132    7:56       49:12
546   Sylvan Magnus          M2529       60/151    7:56       49:12
547   Jason Salden           M3539       52/164    7:56       49:13
548   Mark Dugan             M4549       45/123    7:56       49:17
549   Dennis Whittington     M6064         6/66    7:56       49:17
550   Austin Luher           M2529       61/151    7:56       49:18
551   Zach Knight            M2024       43/107    7:57       49:18
552   Zac Christie           M3539       53/164    7:57       49:18
553   Christian Clark        M3034       64/167    7:57       49:20
554   Joe De Larauze         M1519       75/124    7:57       49:20
555   Michael Roemen         M3539       54/164    7:57       49:21
556   Lisa Albanese          F3034       20/187    7:57       49:21
557   Madison Elmore         F1114         2/24    7:57       49:21
558   Derek French           M4549       46/123    7:57       49:22
559   Aaron Rauschert        M3539       55/164    7:57       49:22
560   Eric Risdal            M3539       56/164    7:57       49:22
561   Jamon Ellingson        M4044       48/130    7:57       49:22
562   Craig Troxell          M3034       65/167    7:57       49:23
563   Doug Gallagher         M4044       49/130    7:57       49:23
564   Gunnar Shelton         M2024       44/107    7:57       49:24
565   Eric Kiley             M3539       57/164    7:57       49:24
566   Iain Johnson           M5559        18/96    7:58       49:25
567   Samantha Cook          F1114         3/24    7:58       49:25
568   Benjamin Peters        M1519       76/124    7:58       49:25
569   Reid Harrison          M2529       62/151    7:58       49:25
570   Amber Tollerud         F1519        11/66    7:58       49:25
571   Jesse Aguero           M3539       58/164    7:58       49:26
572   Joel Porter            M2529       63/151    7:58       49:26
573   Jason Kaminski         M3034       66/167    7:58       49:26
574   Courtney Barr          M3539       59/164    7:58       49:27
575   Robert Green           M5054       34/107    7:58       49:29
576   Elias Rodriguez        M3539       60/164    7:58       49:30
577   Elisabeth Reed         F2024       19/132    7:58       49:30
578   Paul Schiedler         M3034       67/167    7:59       49:31
579   Steven Hiett           M4549       47/123    7:59       49:33
580   Cress Bates            M6064         7/66    7:59       49:34
581   Mike Engelmann         M4044       50/130    8:00       49:37
582   Lucas Foster           M2529       64/151    8:00       49:38
583   Vince Abrahamson       M2529       65/151    8:00       49:39
584   Willem Jager           M2024       45/107    8:00       49:40
585   Thishya Narayanan      F3539       13/153    8:00       49:41
586   Keri Swanson           F4044        9/117    8:00       49:41
587   Bryan Shrives          M2529       66/151    8:01       49:43
588   Brad Melendy           M2529       67/151    8:01       49:45
589   Patrick Melendy        M4044       51/130    8:01       49:45
590   Tighran Kalapana       M3034       68/167    8:01       49:46
591   Rivah Feldman Beaty    F3539       14/153    8:01       49:48
592   Ken Reed               M4549       48/123    8:01       49:48
593   Cara Hettuck           F1519        12/66    8:01       49:48
594   Andrea Morris          F3034       21/187    8:02       49:50
595   Susan Colby            F3034       22/187    8:02       49:52
596   Claudia Sanchez        F3034       23/187    8:02       49:53
597   Nestor Torres          M1519       77/124    8:02       49:53
598   Brandon Wood           M2529       68/151    8:02       49:53
599   Sam Hemsley            M1114         9/32    8:02       49:53
600   Yael Natori            F3034       24/187    8:02       49:54
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601   Jj Thomas              M1519       78/124    8:02       49:55
602   Brennen Carlson        M1519       79/124    8:03       49:56
603   Nate Racanelli         M2529       69/151    8:03       49:56
604   Ronald Carlson         M6064         8/66    8:03       49:58
605   Justin Peterson        M3539       61/164    8:03       49:58
606   Caitlynn Holmes        F2024       20/132    8:03       49:58
607   Adria Rollman          F3034       25/187    8:04       50:04
608   Noah Shlesinger        M1519       80/124    8:04       50:05
609   Steve Hardy            M6064         9/66    8:04       50:05
610   Joel Jellesed          M4549       49/123    8:04       50:05
611   Bryson Womack          M3539       62/164    8:04       50:06
612   Katrina Stewart        F4044       10/117    8:04       50:08
613   Neal Jacobson          M3539       63/164    8:04       50:08
614   Matt Van Curler        M4044       52/130    8:05       50:08
615   Robert Alison          F2529       18/181    8:05       50:09
616   Jayson Hayes           M3539       64/164    8:05       50:10
617   Paul Koch              M2529       70/151    8:05       50:13
618   Andrew Stewart         M1519       81/124    8:05       50:14
619   Eleanor Thaler         F1519        13/66    8:06       50:15
620   Jason Bouwman          M3539       65/164    8:06       50:16
621   Dylan Treon            M4549       50/123    8:06       50:16
622   Hermelindo Soto        M6064        10/66    8:06       50:16
623   Nancy Gissel           F5054         4/76    8:06       50:17
624   Matthew Wozniak        M2024       46/107    8:06       50:19
625   Marcus Casley          M3034       69/167    8:07       50:21
626   Larissa Weirich        F2024       21/132    8:07       50:23
627   Daniel Pearson         M2024       47/107    8:07       50:26
628   Laurie Van Ordstrand   F3034       26/187    8:07       50:26
629   Byron Garrow           M2529       71/151    8:08       50:28
630   Alison Richards        F3034       27/187    8:08       50:28
631   Monica Witzig          F2529       19/181    8:08       50:29
632   David Zoerb            M2024       48/107    8:08       50:31
633   Bob Hacker             M6064        11/66    8:08       50:31
634   Erik Parrish           M3034       70/167    8:08       50:32
635   Ben Schuman            M3034       71/167    8:08       50:32
636   Tyler Everall          M2529       72/151    8:08       50:32
637   Janet Kiesse           F5054         5/76    8:08       50:32
638   David Maloney          M5054       35/107    8:09       50:33
639   Miguel Mincha          M2024       49/107    8:09       50:34
640   Meredith Christie      F3034       28/187    8:09       50:34
641   Sheila Kessler         F4044       11/117    8:09       50:36
642   Jon Correll            M5559        19/96    8:09       50:36
643   Phil Kimmel            M5559        20/96    8:09       50:38
644   Matthew McLean         M2024       50/107    8:09       50:38
645   Gary Smith             M6064        12/66    8:09       50:38
646   Travis Broich          M2024       51/107    8:10       50:40
647   Ron Colby              M6064        13/66    8:10       50:40
648   Jeff Alden             M3034       72/167    8:10       50:41
649   Steve Anthony          M5054       36/107    8:10       50:41
650   Amy Sage               F3539       15/153    8:10       50:42
651   Kirk Petersen          M4044       53/130    8:10       50:43
652   Hank Benz              M2529       73/151    8:10       50:43
653   Rachel Devries         F3539       16/153    8:10       50:43
654   Adam Hughes            M3034       73/167    8:10       50:44
655   Andy Petersen          M4549       51/123    8:10       50:44
656   Andrew Kirchharr       M2529       74/151    8:10       50:44
657   Alex Santamaria        M2024       52/107    8:10       50:45
658   Jennifer Phillips      F4549         6/71    8:10       50:45
659   Kyle Yamada            M3539       66/164    8:10       50:45
660   Stuart Hyatt           M5559        21/96    8:10       50:45
661   Jeremy Howell          M3034       74/167    8:11       50:46
662   Christi Duhaime        F4044       12/117    8:11       50:47
663   Larry Dunlap           M7074          1/9    8:11       50:48
664   Scott Hettuck          M4549       52/123    8:11       50:48
665   Kurt Engle             M5054       37/107    8:11       50:49
666   Stephanie Stevenson    F2529       20/181    8:11       50:50
667   Joe Schnabel           M5054       38/107    8:11       50:50
668   Leo Saenger            M1114        10/32    8:11       50:51
669   Gabino Cruz            M3539       67/164    8:12       50:52
670   Mark Lemley Jr         M3539       68/164    8:12       50:54
671   Nathan Jones           M2529       75/151    8:12       50:55
672   Haley McCutcheon       F0110         3/15    8:12       50:56
673   Ethan Swenson          M1519       82/124    8:13       51:01
674   Norman Lent            M6064        14/66    8:13       51:02
675   Tiffany Kroeger        F3034       29/187    8:13       51:02
676   Colby Prasad           F3034       30/187    8:13       51:02
677   Malcolm McAlpine       M3034       75/167    8:14       51:04
678   Lyle Tavernier         M3034       76/167    8:14       51:04
679   Tyler Brandt           M2024       53/107    8:14       51:04
680   Shana Olsen            F5054         6/76    8:14       51:06
681   Christopher Shakespear M3539       69/164    8:14       51:06
682   Gary Haworth           M5559        22/96    8:14       51:07
683   Kari Westlund          F5054         7/76    8:14       51:08
684   Chris Phillips         M3034       77/167    8:14       51:08
685   Doris Tai              F5054         8/76    8:14       51:09
686   Tammy Bovee            F4549         7/71    8:14       51:09
687   Jamie Smith            F2024       22/132    8:14       51:09
688   Andy Smith             M3539       70/164    8:15       51:11
689   Kali Sanders           F2529       21/181    8:15       51:12
690   Dylan Williams         M2024       54/107    8:15       51:14
691   John Howell            M5559        23/96    8:15       51:14
692   Ross Christie          M3539       71/164    8:15       51:14
693   Katie Heidt            F3539       17/153    8:15       51:14
694   Robert Parker          M5054       39/107    8:15       51:14
695   Joyce Polansky         F2529       22/181    8:15       51:15
696   Cary Fisher            F5559         1/50    8:15       51:16
697   Igor Sklenar           M3034       78/167    8:16       51:17
698   Rosendo Hernandez      M3034       79/167    8:16       51:17
699   Athena Krupicka-Sklena F2529       23/181    8:16       51:17
700   Miki Goodall           F3034       31/187    8:16       51:17
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701   Roger Montgomery       M5054       40/107    8:16       51:18
702   Michael Harlan         M1519       83/124    8:16       51:18
703   Pam Turner             F6569         2/13    8:16       51:19
704   Kyra Weaver            F2529       24/181    8:16       51:20
705   John Powell            M4549       53/123    8:16       51:21
706   Kevin Rohaley          M3539       72/164    8:16       51:22
707   Emmalyn Lindsey        F1114         4/24    8:16       51:22
708   Madison Kinney         F2024       23/132    8:17       51:23
709   John Philip            M2529       76/151    8:17       51:24
710   Jarvis Tanquary        M2529       77/151    8:17       51:26
711   Jonathan Dees          M4044       54/130    8:17       51:26
712   Parker Kolpin          F1519        14/66    8:17       51:27
713   Dave Schiffer          M4044       55/130    8:17       51:27
714   Charlotte Harvey       F4549         8/71    8:17       51:28
715   Michael Norton         M4549       54/123    8:18       51:29
716   Maryanne Reiter        F5054         9/76    8:18       51:30
717   Travis Littman         M3034       80/167    8:18       51:30
718   Mark Ruckwardt         M4549       55/123    8:18       51:31
719   Dan Johnson            M3539       73/164    8:18       51:33
720   Jeremy Chappell        M2529       78/151    8:18       51:35
721   Eugen Mandache         M3539       74/164    8:19       51:36
722   Steve Yeager           M3539       75/164    8:19       51:37
723   Randy Bernstein        M5559        24/96    8:19       51:37
724   Steven Jones           M4549       56/123    8:19       51:37
725   Emmalyn Lindsey        F1114         5/24    8:19       51:37
726   Trevor Newman          M2024       55/107    8:19       51:37
727   Mike Fikstad           M6569         5/37    8:19       51:38
728   Tim Meyers             M3034       81/167    8:19       51:38
729   Ned Failing            M4044       56/130    8:19       51:38
730   Loren Leighton         M5559        25/96    8:19       51:38
731   Ben Goodwin            M2024       56/107    8:19       51:39
732   Rory Robison           M3539       76/164    8:19       51:39
733   Emma Coleman           F2529       25/181    8:19       51:39
734   Shellie Robertson      F4549         9/71    8:19       51:39
735   Julie Benson           F4044       13/117    8:19       51:40
736   Kelly Bosch            F3539       18/153    8:19       51:41
737   Lacy Clark             F2024       24/132    8:20       51:42
738   Richard Clark          M5559        26/96    8:20       51:42
739   Derek McCurdy          M4044       57/130    8:20       51:43
740   Paul Dayton            M5559        27/96    8:20       51:43
741   Randall Hledik         M6064        15/66    8:20       51:43
742   Allison Frost          F1519        15/66    8:20       51:45
743   Tana Overman           F5054        10/76    8:20       51:47
744   Dan Dixon              M5054       41/107    8:21       51:49
745   Claire Filgate         F2529       26/181    8:21       51:50
746   Jana Clarke            F2529       27/181    8:21       51:50
747   Kevin Shunk            M2024       57/107    8:21       51:50
748   Ken Williams           M5559        28/96    8:21       51:50
749   Tony Scurto            M5054       42/107    8:21       51:51
750   Zoe Roman              F2529       28/181    8:21       51:51
751   Jill Osuna             F3034       32/187    8:21       51:51
752   Stanley Winther        M6569         6/37    8:21       51:52
753   Marissa Sodders        F1519        16/66    8:21       51:52
754   David Shunk            M5559        29/96    8:21       51:52
755   Emelia Sodders         F2024       25/132    8:21       51:52
756   Michelle McCoy         F3034       33/187    8:21       51:53
757   Aaron Reed             M3034       82/167    8:22       51:54
758   Matt Adkins            M3539       77/164    8:22       51:55
759   Andres Speck           M3034       83/167    8:22       51:55
760   Allan Kluber           M6569         7/37    8:22       51:56
761   Peter McMillan         M2024       58/107    8:22       51:56
762   Callan Coleman         M4044       58/130    8:22       51:57
763   Colton Bowden          M1519       84/124    8:22       51:57
764   Stephen Cherry         M4044       59/130    8:22       51:57
765   Corey Bridgens         F3539       19/153    8:22       51:57
766   Nate Schultz           M3034       84/167    8:22       51:58
767   John Hall              M5559        30/96    8:22       51:58
768   Kathleen Birkholz      F4549        10/71    8:22       51:58
769   Alex Marzullo          M2529       79/151    8:22       51:59
770   Scott Sattler          M4549       57/123    8:22       51:59
771   Lisa Brennan           F5559         2/50    8:23       52:00
772   Ryan Inouye            M2024       59/107    8:23       52:00
773   Kent Westover          M3539       78/164    8:23       52:00
774   Jeanne Kofranek        F3539       20/153    8:23       52:01
775   Sophie Therrell        F4044       14/117    8:23       52:01
776   Laurel Mathiesen       F2024       26/132    8:23       52:01
777   David Thaut            M4044       60/130    8:23       52:02
778   Rachel Blai Winkler    F3034       34/187    8:23       52:02
779   Christina Shipley      F2529       29/181    8:23       52:04
780   Mike Milbradt          M4549       58/123    8:23       52:05
781   Andrew Cox             M2024       60/107    8:24       52:07
782   Cody Perston           M4549       59/123    8:24       52:07
783   Leah Brooks            F3034       35/187    8:24       52:08
784   Balen Gore             M3034       85/167    8:24       52:08
785   Scott Kolpak           M3539       79/164    8:24       52:09
786   Andrea Leclaire        F2024       27/132    8:24       52:12
787   Roy McCormick          M4549       60/123    8:24       52:12
788   Keigan Tobin           M1519       85/124    8:25       52:13
789   Jim Gore               M5559        31/96    8:25       52:13
790   Ann Petersen           F3539       21/153    8:25       52:14
791   Joe Freuen             M3034       86/167    8:25       52:14
792   Bryan Iseli            M2529       80/151    8:25       52:15
793   Paul Berger            M6064        16/66    8:25       52:16
794   Julia Frantz           F2529       30/181    8:25       52:16
795   Melissa Hart           F4044       15/117    8:25       52:17
796   Molly Oberweiser       F3539       22/153    8:25       52:17
797   Tom Keating            M5559        32/96    8:26       52:19
798   Laura Mason            F2529       31/181    8:26       52:19
799   Christian Kaylor       M3539       80/164    8:26       52:20
800   Christiana Petzold     F2024       28/132    8:26       52:23
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801   Lisa Alverson          F4549        11/71    8:27       52:25
802   Megan Free             F2529       32/181    8:27       52:25
803   Max Cantrell                          0/0    8:27       52:26
804   Perry Ulmer            M5054       43/107    8:27       52:26
805   Katie McKirdy          F1519        17/66    8:27       52:26
806   Julie Lynch            F4044       16/117    8:27       52:26
807   Brandon Butchko        M2529       81/151    8:27       52:28
808   Chloe Buss             F2024       29/132    8:27       52:28
809   David Jacobson                        0/0    8:27       52:28
810   Michael Jordan         M3539       81/164    8:27       52:29
811   Matt Mathiesen         M2529       82/151    8:27       52:30
812   Tina Rimmer            F4044       17/117    8:27       52:30
813   Sophie Tomczyk         F2024       30/132    8:27       52:30
814   Fred Schlueter         M5559        33/96    8:28       52:32
815   Paul Nugent            M5054       44/107    8:28       52:32
816   Kirsten Henry-Lea      F4044       18/117    8:28       52:33
817   Tim Ellenberger                       0/0    8:28       52:33
818   Lina Chan              F3539       23/153    8:28       52:34
819   Cliff Fairchild        M5054       45/107    8:28       52:34
820   Tyler Christie         M3034       87/167    8:28       52:34
821   Jeff Hannum                           0/0    8:28       52:35
822   Lance Miller           M5054       46/107    8:28       52:35
823   Jase Simmons           M4044       61/130    8:28       52:36
824   Terry Froemming        M6064        17/66    8:28       52:36
825   Leslie Finlay          F4044       19/117    8:29       52:38
826   Mel Bankoff            M6064        18/66    8:29       52:38
827   Jack Davis             M5559        34/96    8:29       52:38
828   Kristi Skoog           F5054        11/76    8:29       52:38
829   Charles Martinez       M4044       62/130    8:29       52:39
830   Samuel Harris          M1114        11/32    8:29       52:40
831   Nate Boozer            M2529       83/151    8:29       52:40
832   Gabrielle Lent         F2529       33/181    8:29       52:41
833   Julli McGlinsky        F4549        12/71    8:29       52:41
834   Jackson Ferguson       M2529       84/151    8:29       52:42
835   Stacey Heikes          F2024       31/132    8:29       52:42
836   Becky Austin           F4044       20/117    8:29       52:42
837   Mandy Robison          F3539       24/153    8:29       52:43
838   Cindi Feldman          F4549        13/71    8:30       52:43
839   Jasmine Hatch          F2024       32/132    8:30       52:44
840   Stirling Trent         M3034       88/167    8:30       52:45
841   John Lively            M6569         8/37    8:30       52:45
842   Pete Acker             M5054       47/107    8:30       52:46
843   Ovidiu Mandache        M3539       82/164    8:30       52:47
844   Andrew Snow            M3034       89/167    8:30       52:47
845   Shelly Bosworth        F4044       21/117    8:30       52:48
846   Krista Kerins          F3034       36/187    8:30       52:48
847   Nic McDowell           M1519       86/124    8:30       52:48
848   Chris McDowell         M4549       61/123    8:30       52:48
849   Julie Stine            F5054        12/76    8:30       52:49
850   Conor Hennessy         M1519       87/124    8:30       52:49
851   D Abbott               M3539       83/164    8:31       52:51
852   Amy Potter             F3539       25/153    8:31       52:51
853   Kevin Gordon           M4044       63/130    8:31       52:51
854   Russ Reininger         M2529       85/151    8:31       52:51
855   John Foy               M2024       61/107    8:31       52:52
856   Catherine Ituarte      F2024       33/132    8:31       52:52
857   Larry Tracey           M5559        35/96    8:31       52:55
858   Justin Schmick         M3034       90/167    8:32       52:57
859   Mark Frohnmayer        M3539       84/164    8:32       52:58
860   Cathy Rodda            F3539       26/153    8:32       52:58
861   Scott Ankeny           M4549       62/123    8:32       52:58
862   Lann Leslie            M5559        36/96    8:32       52:59
863   Eric Geisle            M4549       63/123    8:32       52:59
864   Lionel Clemons         M4044       64/130    8:32       52:59
865   Troy Hanson            M4044       65/130    8:32       53:00
866   Megan Henning          F3539       27/153    8:32       53:01
867   Karen Keller           F2529       34/181    8:32       53:02
868   Hector Honorato        M5559        37/96    8:33       53:02
869   Solomon Harris         M3539       85/164    8:33       53:03
870   Josh Hogan             M3034       91/167    8:33       53:04
871   Rob Harvey             M6064        19/66    8:33       53:04
872   Terry Bradetich        M5054       48/107    8:33       53:05
873   Kip Poindexter         M4549       64/123    8:33       53:05
874   Dale Dodge             M5559        38/96    8:33       53:05
875   Heather Casey          F3034       37/187    8:33       53:06
876   Ron Duquette           M4549       65/123    8:33       53:06
877   Nancy Pierce           F6064         1/27    8:33       53:07
878   Thomas K Baldwin       M2529       86/151    8:33       53:08
879   Kelly Stotts           M4549       66/123    8:34       53:08
880   Doyle Srader           M4044       66/130    8:34       53:10
881   Devin Irvin            M2529       87/151    8:34       53:10
882   Mark Jordan            M4044       67/130    8:34       53:11
883   Brandy Hamar           F3539       28/153    8:34       53:12
884   Ellen Chiapuzio        F4549        14/71    8:34       53:12
885   Douglas McCarty        M5559        39/96    8:34       53:13
886   Ginger Thramer         F5054        13/76    8:34       53:13
887   Darcy Gadrach          F2529       35/181    8:34       53:13
888   Jacob Clifton          M3034       92/167    8:34       53:14
889   Rusty Byers            M3539       86/164    8:34       53:14
890   Alisa Larson-Xu        F2529       36/181    8:35       53:14
891   Cole Taylor            M1114        12/32    8:35       53:15
892   Chris Meeker           M5054       49/107    8:35       53:15
893   Amy Clifton            F3034       38/187    8:35       53:16
894   Lucas Bennett          M2529       88/151    8:35       53:16
895   Sarah Hocken           F4044       22/117    8:35       53:17
896   Trevin Miller          M3539       87/164    8:35       53:17
897   Jack Carpenter         M2024       62/107    8:35       53:18
898   Jennifer Bautista      F3539       29/153    8:35       53:19
899   Jill Gustafson         F3034       39/187    8:35       53:19
900   Anna Suski             F3539       30/153    8:35       53:20
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901   Nancy Halter           F5559         3/50    8:35       53:20
902   Vic Wolfe              M6569         9/37    8:36       53:23
903   Jim Haugen             M4044       68/130    8:36       53:23
904   Jeff Casley            M3539       88/164    8:36       53:24
905   Asa Tellschow          M3034       93/167    8:36       53:24
906   Jennifer Duringer      F3539       31/153    8:36       53:25
907   Sarah Schnitzius       F3539       32/153    8:36       53:25
908   Martha Schuetz         F4549        15/71    8:36       53:25
909   Andre Baldoving        M2529       89/151    8:36       53:26
910   Rob Boese              M4549       67/123    8:36       53:26
911   Nicole Nelson          F3034       40/187    8:36       53:26
912   Bob Evens              M3539       89/164    8:36       53:27
913   Trevor Taylor          M4549       68/123    8:36       53:27
914   Ricki Cook             F3034       41/187    8:37       53:27
915   Tara Parrillo          F4044       23/117    8:37       53:29
916   Carl Oslund            M6569        10/37    8:37       53:29
917   Ella Jewell            F2024       34/132    8:37       53:29
918   Moni Simeonov          M3034       94/167    8:37       53:30
919   McKay Sohlberg         F5054        14/76    8:37       53:30
920   Christy Sheerin        F4549        16/71    8:37       53:30
921   Jon Ruiz               M5054       50/107    8:37       53:30
922   Greg Ausland           M5559        40/96    8:37       53:31
923   Joe Millon             M5559        41/96    8:37       53:32
924   Scott Adair            M4549       69/123    8:37       53:32
925   Jackson Hutton         M4044       69/130    8:37       53:33
926   Bill Day               M4549       70/123    8:38       53:34
927   Kevin Hopkins          M2529       90/151    8:38       53:37
928   Alec Apparcel-Damon    M1519       88/124    8:38       53:38
929   Kiran Varano           F2024       35/132    8:38       53:38
930   Joshua Edwards         M2529       91/151    8:38       53:38
931   Alice Callahan         F3034       42/187    8:39       53:40
932   Allison Kratka         F2024       36/132    8:39       53:41
933   Christianne Kratka     F5559         4/50    8:39       53:41
934   Sarah Fretwell         F2529       37/181    8:39       53:42
935   Sun Saeteurn           M2529       92/151    8:39       53:44
936   Sheena Strickland      F2529       38/181    8:39       53:44
937   Keegan Emrick          M1519       89/124    8:39       53:44
938   Jacqueline McGrath     F2529       39/181    8:39       53:45
939   John Wilkinson         M4044       70/130    8:39       53:45
940   Patrick Ritchie        M3539       90/164    8:39       53:45
941   Kyle Kuhnhenn          M2529       93/151    8:40       53:46
942   Michael Selvern        M1519       90/124    8:40       53:46
943   Andrew Karduna         M4549       71/123    8:40       53:47
944   Brad Anderson          M3034       95/167    8:40       53:47
945   Elena Kuhnhenn         F2529       40/181    8:40       53:47
946   David Duncan           M5054       51/107    8:40       53:47
947   Katie Kline            F2024       37/132    8:40       53:48
948   Regan Peterson         F3034       43/187    8:40       53:48
949   Audrey Hart            F2024       38/132    8:40       53:48
950   John Weber             M6064        20/66    8:40       53:48
951   Carrie Jordan          F3539       33/153    8:40       53:49
952   Les Phillipo           M4044       71/130    8:40       53:49
953   David Blankenship      M3539       91/164    8:40       53:50
954   Joseph Gilg            M6569        11/37    8:40       53:50
955   Dave Reed              M5054       52/107    8:40       53:50
956   Heidi Failing          F4044       24/117    8:40       53:51
957   Miriam Udosenata       F3034       44/187    8:40       53:51
958   Amber Smith            F2529       41/181    8:40       53:51
959   Iton Udosenata         M3034       96/167    8:40       53:51
960   Karen Edmonds          F3539       34/153    8:41       53:53
961   Kyle Miller            M0110         3/24    8:41       53:53
962   Mary Bowman            F4044       25/117    8:41       53:55
963   Ashley Sequeira        F2529       42/181    8:41       53:55
964   Gabriel Nitkowski      M1114        13/32    8:41       53:55
965   Charlotte Howe         F2024       39/132    8:41       53:57
966   Teresa Mason           F5054        15/76    8:41       53:58
967   Patti Brown            F5559         5/50    8:42       53:58
968   Kady Yokum             F2529       43/181    8:42       53:58
969   Gina Loraine           F4044       26/117    8:42       53:58
970   James Chang            M4044       72/130    8:42       54:00
971   Sam Jewell             M2529       94/151    8:42       54:00
972   Jessica Hawley-Gamer   F2529       44/181    8:42       54:00
973   Tony Brown             M4044       73/130    8:42       54:02
974   Oscar Arellano         M2529       95/151    8:42       54:02
975   Agnes Rivera           F2024       40/132    8:42       54:03
976   Yolanda Gonzalez       F2529       45/181    8:42       54:03
977   Chad Cordell           M3034       97/167    8:43       54:05
978   Mike Brumley           M5559        42/96    8:43       54:05
979   Elly Steinbaugh        F4044       27/117    8:43       54:06
980   David Lassen           M4044       74/130    8:43       54:06
981   Joe Schmich            M5054       53/107    8:43       54:07
982   Eric Powell            M3034       98/167    8:43       54:09
983   Kevin Campbell         M2024       63/107    8:43       54:09
984   Ed Thompson            M6064        21/66    8:43       54:09
985   Eryn Salden            F3034       45/187    8:43       54:10
986   Landon Smith           M1114        14/32    8:43       54:10
987   Maddog Cheek           F1519        18/66    8:44       54:12
988   Timothy Werder         M5559        43/96    8:44       54:12
989   Deanna Knobelspiesse   F3539       35/153    8:44       54:15
990   Kerry Edinger          F2024       41/132    8:44       54:16
991   Morgan Craig           F1519        19/66    8:44       54:16
992   Nadia Aikins           F2529       46/181    8:45       54:17
993   Scot Langford          M3539       92/164    8:45       54:18
994   Dennis Randolph        M6064        22/66    8:45       54:19
995   Richard Wright         M2024       64/107    8:45       54:20
996   Tyler Hannum                          0/0    8:45       54:21
997   Lorin Fegles           M4044       75/130    8:45       54:22
998   Seth Clark             M3034       99/167    8:46       54:24
999   Bill Solesbee          M4549       72/123    8:46       54:24
1000  Raegan Mann            F3539       36/153    8:46       54:25
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1001  Billy Solesbee         M2024       65/107    8:46       54:25
1002  Joe Spady              M6064        23/66    8:46       54:25
1003  Chris Wreden           M4549       73/123    8:46       54:26
1004  Tricia Duncan          F4044       28/117    8:46       54:27
1005  Ledya Wreden           F0110         4/15    8:46       54:27
1006  Charles Burnett        M3539       93/164    8:46       54:27
1007  Will Vanderbilt        M4549       74/123    8:46       54:27
1008  Lisa Endicott          F4044       29/117    8:46       54:28
1009  Travis Langley         M2529       96/151    8:47       54:29
1010  Laura Brous            F4044       30/117    8:47       54:30
1011  Kristee Neumann        F4549        17/71    8:47       54:31
1012  Bertram Engelmann      M1519       91/124    8:47       54:31
1013  Daniele McCallum       F3034       46/187    8:47       54:31
1014  Katie Sproges          F4044       31/117    8:47       54:32
1015  Elizbeth Cantor        F2529       47/181    8:47       54:33
1016  David Umenhofer        M2024       66/107    8:47       54:33
1017  Sarah Schoenberr       F3034       47/187    8:47       54:33
1018  Kymry Leroy            F4044       32/117    8:47       54:34
1019  Kristen Taylor         F4549        18/71    8:47       54:34
1020  Eddie Madrid           M4549       75/123    8:47       54:34
1021  Bryan Rowe             M3034      100/167    8:48       54:36
1022  John Elliott           M3539       94/164    8:48       54:38
1023  Teresa Bowen           F5054        16/76    8:48       54:40
1024  Voula Weaver           F5559         6/50    8:48       54:41
1025  Molly Kneen            F2529       48/181    8:48       54:41
1026  John Hartman           M6064        24/66    8:49       54:42
1027  Katryna Swartwout      F3034       48/187    8:49       54:42
1028  Aaron Sachs            M2024       67/107    8:49       54:43
1029  Tyler Denny            M2529       97/151    8:49       54:43
1030  Rob Edwards            M4549       76/123    8:49       54:45
1031  Dustin Selland         M2024       68/107    8:49       54:45
1032  April Spehar           F3539       37/153    8:49       54:46
1033  Laura Howell           F3539       38/153    8:49       54:46
1034  Katrina Wasson         F3539       39/153    8:50       54:48
1035  Bob Keefer             M5559        44/96    8:50       54:48
1036  Tracey Hanes           F4044       33/117    8:50       54:49
1037  Linda Zang             F5054        17/76    8:50       54:50
1038  Ryan Lawless           M2529       98/151    8:50       54:51
1039  Amelia Carr            F2529       49/181    8:50       54:51
1040  Amanda Decker          F2529       50/181    8:50       54:52
1041  Nadia Winstead         F4044       34/117    8:50       54:53
1042  Matt Miller            M3539       95/164    8:50       54:53
1043  Patricia Buchanan      F6569         3/13    8:51       54:54
1044  Ellen Fields           F2024       42/132    8:51       54:54
1045  Ron Stone              M5054       54/107    8:51       54:54
1046  Justin Ubel            M3539       96/164    8:51       54:55
1047  Ben Edwards            M1114        15/32    8:51       54:57
1048  Van Likes              M6064        25/66    8:51       54:58
1049  Marilyn Nippold        F6064         2/27    8:52       55:00
1050  Sander Goldberg        M6064        26/66    8:52       55:01
1051  Jessie Endicott        F1114         6/24    8:52       55:01
1052  David Mackenzie        M5054       55/107    8:52       55:03
1053  Timothy Fiechtner      M4044       76/130    8:52       55:04
1054  Neal Forrester         M6064        27/66    8:52       55:04
1055  Jeremy Lockhart        M3034      101/167    8:52       55:04
1056  Anica Macias           F2529       51/181    8:52       55:05
1057  Jim Schimmer           M5054       56/107    8:53       55:07
1058  Amanda Boyd            F2024       43/132    8:53       55:07
1059  Bethany Schimmer       F2024       44/132    8:53       55:07
1060  Mike Buseman           M4044       77/130    8:53       55:09
1061  Arnie Goodman          M6569        12/37    8:53       55:10
1062  Trisha Chapman         F4044       35/117    8:53       55:11
1063  Alex Drude             M3539       97/164    8:53       55:11
1064  Kara Nymberg           F2529       52/181    8:53       55:12
1065  Aaron Schnabel         M2529       99/151    8:53       55:12
1066  Emma Williams          F2529       53/181    8:54       55:13
1067  Brendan Mahaney        M4549       77/123    8:54       55:13
1068  Sarah Holexa           F3539       40/153    8:54       55:13
1069  Max Santiago           M3034      102/167    8:54       55:14
1070  Kele Gersham           M6064        28/66    8:54       55:14
1071  Grace Edwards          F1114         7/24    8:54       55:14
1072  Erik Moi               M5054       57/107    8:54       55:16
1073  Michael Campolo        M4549       78/123    8:54       55:17
1074  Scott Sweeney          M3539       98/164    8:54       55:17
1075  Jared Owen             M3539       99/164    8:54       55:18
1076  Luke Walsh             M4044       78/130    8:55       55:19
1077  Madeline Pickering     F2024       45/132    8:55       55:19
1078  Heather Loyd           F2529       54/181    8:55       55:19
1079  Wayne Hazard           M6064        29/66    8:55       55:19
1080  Amy Weisman            F3034       49/187    8:55       55:20
1081  Mario Conte            M3034      103/167    8:55       55:21
1082  Johnathan Armstrong    M1519       92/124    8:55       55:23
1083  Stefan Veach           M2024       69/107    8:55       55:24
1084  Trevor Smith           M2024       70/107    8:55       55:24
1085  Barry Cooper           M5054       58/107    8:55       55:24
1086  Kara Williams          F3539       41/153    8:56       55:25
1087  Celeste Rossetto Dicke F5559         7/50    8:56       55:25
1088  Jennie Kolpak          F3539       42/153    8:56       55:26
1089  Brian Jones            M5559        45/96    8:56       55:27
1090  Adam Peterson          M3539      100/164    8:56       55:28
1091  Kailey Schildmeyer     F1114         8/24    8:56       55:29
1092  Jenna Waldron          F2024       46/132    8:56       55:29
1093  Bobby Land             F3539       43/153    8:56       55:29
1094  Julia Buck             F5054        18/76    8:56       55:29
1095  David Hudson           M6064        30/66    8:56       55:29
1096  John Schildmeyer       M4044       79/130    8:56       55:30
1097  Benjamin Juarez        M3539      101/164    8:56       55:30
1098  Benjamin Shlesinger    M1519       93/124    8:56       55:30
1099  Bethany Chappell       F2024       47/132    8:56       55:31
1100  Abby Chappell          F2024       48/132    8:56       55:31
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1101  Trinity Yoder          F3539       44/153    8:56       55:31
1102  Jay Graham             M5054       59/107    8:57       55:31
1103  Terri Baker            F4044       36/117    8:57       55:31
1104  Oskar Bucher           M5559        46/96    8:57       55:31
1105  Anne Regali            F1519        20/66    8:57       55:32
1106  Mike Decker            M5054       60/107    8:57       55:33
1107  Janice Stine           F4044       37/117    8:57       55:33
1108  Mark Skelton           M4044       80/130    8:57       55:33
1109  Claire Cox-St.Clair    F3034       50/187    8:57       55:33
1110  Mary Russell           F5054        19/76    8:57       55:34
1111  Joe Stewart            M4044       81/130    8:58       55:38
1112  Dan Guzman             M4044       82/130    8:58       55:41
1113  Kris Barrington        M2024       71/107    8:58       55:41
1114  Gabriella Soraci       F3034       51/187    8:59       55:46
1115  Steve Carlson          M4044       83/130    8:59       55:47
1116  Christina Jamerson     F3034       52/187    8:59       55:47
1117  Elaine Duquette        F4044       38/117    8:59       55:47
1118  Mark Tribe             M5054       61/107    8:59       55:49
1119  Laura Miskimins        F2529       55/181    9:00       55:50
1120  Sukumaran Appalasamy   M5559        47/96    9:00       55:50
1121  David Ehlen            M1519       94/124    9:00       55:52
1122  Adam Shrives           M3034      104/167    9:00       55:52
1123  Heather Murphy         F4044       39/117    9:00       55:52
1124  Tina Fredette          F4044       40/117    9:00       55:53
1125  Molly Trudeau          F5559         8/50    9:00       55:54
1126  Carl Larson            M3034      105/167    9:00       55:54
1127  David Edwards          M4044       84/130    9:00       55:55
1128  Christa Heinze         F4044       41/117    9:01       55:56
1129  Chelsea Nugent         F2024       49/132    9:01       55:56
1130  Dallas Carter          M5559        48/96    9:01       55:56
1131  Richard Fulwiler       M7074          2/9    9:01       55:58
1132  Suzanne Kesterson      F4044       42/117    9:01       55:59
1133  Winnifred Wong         F3034       53/187    9:01       55:59
1134  Todd Fitkin            M3539      102/164    9:01       55:59
1135  Emily Peyton           F2529       56/181    9:01       56:01
1136  Aaron Shoemaker        M2529      100/151    9:01       56:01
1137  Eric Defreest          M5054       62/107    9:02       56:03
1138  Mike Lawrence          M4044       85/130    9:02       56:03
1139  Kacia Woldridge        F2024       50/132    9:02       56:03
1140  Larry Holzgang         M5559        49/96    9:02       56:03
1141  Andy Michaud           M5054       63/107    9:02       56:03
1142  Steven Barnhardt       M4549       79/123    9:02       56:03
1143  Lindsey Lawrence       F3539       45/153    9:02       56:03
1144  Stephen Andes          M3034      106/167    9:02       56:04
1145  Janell Riedl           F3539       46/153    9:02       56:04
1146  Shelly Griggs          F4044       43/117    9:02       56:05
1147  Ashley Monteleone      F2529       57/181    9:02       56:05
1148  Nate Reineke           M2024       72/107    9:02       56:05
1149  Hallie Roberts         F2529       58/181    9:02       56:06
1150  Angie Marzano          F3539       47/153    9:02       56:07
1151  Natalie Templeton      F3034       54/187    9:02       56:07
1152  Dennis Cook            M3539      103/164    9:02       56:07
1153  Sean Bemis             M3034      107/167    9:02       56:08
1154  Shannon Bell           F3539       48/153    9:03       56:09
1155  Rilk Robertson         M4549       80/123    9:03       56:09
1156  Pete Linscott          M3034      108/167    9:03       56:09
1157  Arlie Hamar            M3539      104/164    9:03       56:09
1158  Jessica Seubert        F2529       59/181    9:03       56:09
1159  Brenna Koretsky        F2024       51/132    9:03       56:09
1160  Mike Westlake          M5054       64/107    9:03       56:09
1161  Jani Selven            F5054        20/76    9:03       56:10
1162  Brian Wabs             M4549       81/123    9:03       56:11
1163  Mike Edsall            M6064        31/66    9:03       56:11
1164  Lynette Iseli          F2529       60/181    9:03       56:12
1165  Brian Wright           M4044       86/130    9:03       56:12
1166  Christopher Looney     M3034      109/167    9:03       56:12
1167  Trace Ward             M5054       65/107    9:03       56:12
1168  Pat Farr               M5559        50/96    9:03       56:12
1169  Rob Selven             M5054       66/107    9:03       56:12
1170  Ryan Mitchell          M3034      110/167    9:03       56:13
1171  Marley Bankoff         M1519       95/124    9:03       56:13
1172  Susan Veach            F4549        19/71    9:03       56:14
1173  Jon Meyers             M3034      111/167    9:03       56:14
1174  Jane Favret            F2024       52/132    9:03       56:14
1175  Robert Decaro          M2529      101/151    9:03       56:14
1176  Jeff Salerno           M3539      105/164    9:03       56:14
1177  Sierra Swanson         F1114         9/24    9:03       56:14
1178  Michael Price          M3034      112/167    9:04       56:15
1179  Carson Black           M3034      113/167    9:04       56:16
1180  Eric Engelstad         M3034      114/167    9:04       56:16
1181  Robin Priszner         F2529       61/181    9:04       56:17
1182  Becky Girvan           F4044       44/117    9:04       56:18
1183  Gail Spinks            F3539       49/153    9:04       56:18
1184  Heidi Heikes           F4549        20/71    9:04       56:19
1185  Robin Heikes           M4549       82/123    9:04       56:19
1186  Randy Eastwood         M1519       96/124    9:04       56:20
1187  Kelley McEachern       M4549       83/123    9:04       56:21
1188  Lowell Blaize          M3539      106/164    9:04       56:21
1189  Zandra Melchor         F3034       55/187    9:05       56:21
1190  Al Siebel              M4044       87/130    9:05       56:22
1191  Kami Wittrock          F3539       50/153    9:05       56:23
1192  Emilie Boatner         F2024       53/132    9:05       56:23
1193  Kathy Williams         F4549        21/71    9:05       56:24
1194  Kasey Cutsforth        F2529       62/181    9:05       56:25
1195  Rylee Glassman         F1519        21/66    9:05       56:25
1196  Scott Wooley           M2024       73/107    9:06       56:29
1197  Elizabeth Kruse        F3034       56/187    9:06       56:29
1198  Jason Churchill        M5054       67/107    9:06       56:29
1199  John Gillespie         M6569        13/37    9:06       56:30
1200  Nabi Malekzadeh        M5559        51/96    9:06       56:30
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1201  Chris Correll          M2024       74/107    9:06       56:32
1202  Thomas Ridder          M3034      115/167    9:06       56:33
1203  Kimberly Klein         F3539       51/153    9:06       56:33
1204  Cody Lewellen          M3034      116/167    9:07       56:33
1205  Chuck Wyon             M4549       84/123    9:07       56:34
1206  Tanja Jenson           F4044       45/117    9:07       56:34
1207  Jennifer Barwood       F4044       46/117    9:07       56:34
1208  Greg Wilson            M4044       88/130    9:07       56:35
1209  Matthew Selby          M1519       97/124    9:07       56:36
1210  Vanessa Hoffman        F2024       54/132    9:07       56:37
1211  Travis Smith           M1519       98/124    9:07       56:37
1212  John Kammerzelt        M2024       75/107    9:07       56:38
1213  Megan Hickman          F2529       63/181    9:07       56:38
1214  Erin Regali            F4549        22/71    9:07       56:39
1215  Connie Opsal           F5054        21/76    9:08       56:40
1216  Chantal Balesdent      F2529       64/181    9:08       56:41
1217  Garrett Seidman        M1114        16/32    9:08       56:41
1218  Caitlin Murphy         F1519        22/66    9:08       56:41
1219  Jen Kelley             F2529       65/181    9:08       56:42
1220  Georgelucas Buhr       M3539      107/164    9:08       56:42
1221  John Mortemore         M5054       68/107    9:08       56:42
1222  Dan Reece              M6064        32/66    9:08       56:42
1223  Linda Wabs             F4044       47/117    9:08       56:42
1224  John Nielsen           M2529      102/151    9:08       56:42
1225  Carol Curry            F4044       48/117    9:08       56:43
1226  Peter Davis            M4549       85/123    9:08       56:45
1227  Kayla Hinson           F1519        23/66    9:08       56:45
1228  Raymond Poss           M2024       76/107    9:08       56:45
1229  Jerran Johnston        M2529      103/151    9:08       56:45
1230  Gary Harris            M6064        33/66    9:09       56:46
1231  Dana Hamilton          F1114        10/24    9:09       56:46
1232  Drew Chapman           M0110         4/24    9:09       56:47
1233  Chris Hamilton         M5054       69/107    9:09       56:47
1234  Griffin Wilson         M1519       99/124    9:09       56:48
1235  Steve Modee            M6064        34/66    9:09       56:49
1236  Jon Dalke              M4549       86/123    9:09       56:50
1237  Josh Bowers            M1519      100/124    9:09       56:50
1238  Brittany Cooley        F2529       66/181    9:09       56:50
1239  Wendy Young            F3539       52/153    9:09       56:50
1240  Ben Buss               M4044       89/130    9:09       56:50
1241  Meadow Young           F0110         5/15    9:09       56:50
1242  Darrin Young           M3539      108/164    9:09       56:51
1243  Tavin Young            M0110         5/24    9:09       56:51
1244  Esther Locke           F6064         3/27    9:09       56:51
1245  Gordon Locke           M5559        52/96    9:09       56:52
1246  Taylor Jones           M3034      117/167    9:10       56:52
1247  Jamie Haddy            F3539       53/153    9:10       56:53
1248  Aaron Francis          M3034      118/167    9:10       56:53
1249  Rebecca Lewis          F2529       67/181    9:10       56:53
1250  Spencer Owen           M2024       77/107    9:10       56:55
1251  Lorena Pearson         F3539       54/153    9:10       56:56
1252  Angie Schoppe          F3034       57/187    9:10       56:57
1253  Anne Riggin            F5054        22/76    9:10       56:57
1254  Brett White            M4044       90/130    9:10       56:57
1255  Rachel Hirons          F4044       49/117    9:11       56:59
1256  Guy Eckelberger        M5054       70/107    9:11       56:59
1257  Sara Maruyama          F2529       68/181    9:11       56:59
1258  Patty Davis            F4044       50/117    9:11       56:59
1259  Shari Davis            F5054        23/76    9:11       57:00
1260  Lyndee Prill           F3539       55/153    9:11       57:00
1261  C. Jeff Coleman        M2529      104/151    9:11       57:00
1262  Angie Malekzadeh       F3034       58/187    9:11       57:01
1263  Tammy Hines            F5054        24/76    9:11       57:01
1264  Bret Parzuchowski      M4549       87/123    9:11       57:01
1265  Hailey Headlee         F1519        24/66    9:11       57:02
1266  Ashley McAndrews       F1519        25/66    9:11       57:02
1267  McKenzie Hinson        F1519        26/66    9:11       57:03
1268  Marc Zola              M4044       91/130    9:11       57:03
1269  Benjamin Arp           M2529      105/151    9:11       57:03
1270  Ryan Doak              M2529      106/151    9:11       57:04
1271  Travis Lally           M2529      107/151    9:12       57:05
1272  Dory Bennett           F4549        23/71    9:12       57:07
1273  McKenna James          F1519        27/66    9:12       57:08
1274  Mark Hulett            M6064        35/66    9:12       57:08
1275  Joel James             M4044       92/130    9:12       57:08
1276  Jeff Drumm             M5054       71/107    9:12       57:09
1277  Chavo Garcia           M2024       78/107    9:12       57:09
1278  Mary Bayly             F3034       59/187    9:12       57:10
1279  Fawn Haase             F3539       56/153    9:13       57:11
1280  Robert Potter          M3539      109/164    9:13       57:11
1281  Nicole Hermann         F2529       69/181    9:13       57:13
1282  Tammy Duvall           F2529       70/181    9:13       57:16
1283  Samuel Shrives         M1519      101/124    9:14       57:18
1284  Matthew Shrives        M2024       79/107    9:14       57:19
1285  Mindy Siewert          F2529       71/181    9:14       57:19
1286  Bojana Jakovlijevic    F2529       72/181    9:14       57:19
1287  Casey Jones            M1519      102/124    9:14       57:20
1288  Damien Sands           M4549       88/123    9:14       57:21
1289  Aaron Maccabee         M3034      119/167    9:14       57:21
1290  Sawa Saenger           F4044       51/117    9:14       57:22
1291  Kellie Kaminski        F2529       73/181    9:14       57:22
1292  Tami Anderson          F4044       52/117    9:15       57:23
1293  Elaine Caganap         F3034       60/187    9:15       57:23
1294  Tony Stubblefield      M4044       93/130    9:15       57:24
1295  Krista Shultz          F4044       53/117    9:15       57:24
1296  Kelsey Eldridge        F2024       55/132    9:15       57:24
1297  Emilee Chapman         F1519        28/66    9:15       57:25
1298  Michelle Baughman      F2529       74/181    9:15       57:26
1299  Cheryl Chapman         F3539       57/153    9:15       57:27
1300  Judy Harold            F7074          1/5    9:15       57:29
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1301  Finn King              M1519      103/124    9:16       57:30
1302  Mike Olsen             M6569        14/37    9:16       57:30
1303  Danielle Hummel                       0/0    9:16       57:32
1304  Stephanie Beck         F2529       75/181    9:16       57:32
1305  Ruby Holmes            F2024       56/132    9:16       57:33
1306  Allana Corrigan        F3539       58/153    9:16       57:33
1307  Molly Nelson           F3539       59/153    9:16       57:33
1308  Beckie Zipp            F2529       76/181    9:16       57:34
1309  Anna Zehrung           F1114        11/24    9:16       57:35
1310  Hal Pfeifer            M6569        15/37    9:16       57:35
1311  Patti Keiper           F4549        24/71    9:17       57:36
1312  Matthew Shepherd       M2529      108/151    9:17       57:36
1313  Ana Hewitt             F4549        25/71    9:17       57:37
1314  Stacie Smith           F4044       54/117    9:17       57:38
1315  Fred Nin               M5559        53/96    9:17       57:38
1316  Derek Jones            M3034      120/167    9:17       57:39
1317  Krista Foltz           F2529       77/181    9:18       57:43
1318  Austin Hocker          M2024       80/107    9:18       57:43
1319  Fawnda Thompson        F5054        25/76    9:18       57:44
1320  Blake Boren            M3034      121/167    9:18       57:44
1321  Bryttnee Bauer         F2024       57/132    9:18       57:44
1322  Brooke Lahneman        F3034       61/187    9:18       57:44
1323  Graham Kaiser          M4044       94/130    9:18       57:44
1324  John Dronsfield        M6569        16/37    9:18       57:45
1325  Angeline Perez-Gast    F3539       60/153    9:18       57:45
1326  Rob Inerfeld           M4044       95/130    9:18       57:46
1327  David Reesor           M3539      110/164    9:18       57:46
1328  Jazmin Nelson          F3034       62/187    9:18       57:46
1329  Connie Dunks           F5559         9/50    9:18       57:47
1330  Jesus Leon Monslave    M3539      111/164    9:19       57:49
1331  Audra Horney           F2529       78/181    9:19       57:50
1332  Susanne Phillips       F2529       79/181    9:19       57:50
1333  Kelli Koch             F2529       80/181    9:19       57:51
1334  Austin Anderson        M2024       81/107    9:19       57:51
1335  Donald Anderson        M3539      112/164    9:19       57:51
1336  Rebecca Eastwood       F5054        26/76    9:19       57:51
1337  Cynthia Anderson       F4549        26/71    9:19       57:51
1338  Dan O'Brien            M4549       89/123    9:19       57:51
1339  Jonathan Cassidy       M4044       96/130    9:19       57:52
1340  Judd Feldman           M4044       97/130    9:19       57:52
1341  Jennifer Ulum          F5559        10/50    9:19       57:52
1342  Erika Shaw             F2529       81/181    9:19       57:52
1343  Marissa Soriano        F1519        29/66    9:19       57:52
1344  Kevin Bazurto          M2529      109/151    9:19       57:53
1345  Chase Lam              M2024       82/107    9:19       57:53
1346  Emily Wren-Hickey      F3034       63/187    9:19       57:53
1347  Kelsey Olson           F2024       58/132    9:20       57:55
1348  Angela Romanoski       F3034       64/187    9:20       57:55
1349  Alison Rajek           F3034       65/187    9:20       57:55
1350  Emily Sweeney          F3034       66/187    9:20       57:55
1351  Nikki Thaut            F4044       55/117    9:20       57:55
1352  Meredith Conley        F3034       67/187    9:20       57:55
1353  Amanda Gregg           F2024       59/132    9:20       57:55
1354  Scott Bailor           M4549       90/123    9:20       57:57
1355  Erik Knight            M2529      110/151    9:20       57:58
1356  Pam Andresen           F5054        27/76    9:20       58:00
1357  Paul Graebner          M5054       72/107    9:21       58:02
1358  Jason Hubbard          M3034      122/167    9:21       58:02
1359  Ashley Hale            F3034       68/187    9:21       58:02
1360  Carly Smith            F2529       82/181    9:21       58:03
1361  Kristy Pitkin          F3034       69/187    9:21       58:04
1362  Laura Theiss           F2529       83/181    9:21       58:05
1363  Jessica O'Shea         F2529       84/181    9:21       58:05
1364  Sanya Detweiler        F2529       85/181    9:21       58:05
1365  Corey Spencer          M3539      113/164    9:21       58:06
1366  Sharon Schuman         F6569         4/13    9:21       58:06
1367  Kapris Carlson         F4044       56/117    9:21       58:06
1368  Tina Boscha            F3539       61/153    9:22       58:07
1369  Lisa Glasser           F3034       70/187    9:22       58:07
1370  Yancey Deyoung         F3539       62/153    9:22       58:07
1371  Taylor Nelson          F2024       60/132    9:22       58:08
1372  Kenny Ramsdal          M4044       98/130    9:22       58:08
1373  Alex Gruber            M2529      111/151    9:22       58:09
1374  Bianca Viggiano        F2024       61/132    9:22       58:09
1375  Laura Larsen           F3034       71/187    9:22       58:10
1376  Becky Brown            F4044       57/117    9:22       58:10
1377  Jaclyn Stellway        F2024       62/132    9:22       58:10
1378  Don Johnson            M5054       73/107    9:22       58:11
1379  Christopher Everett    M2529      112/151    9:22       58:11
1380  Kaitlyn Yamamoto       F2024       63/132    9:22       58:11
1381  Dane Okamura           M2024       83/107    9:22       58:11
1382  Ron Neumann            M5054       74/107    9:22       58:12
1383  Mike Fletchall         M5559        54/96    9:22       58:12
1384  Elizabeth Skowron      F4549        27/71    9:22       58:12
1385  Walt Geiger            M0110         6/24    9:23       58:13
1386  Heidi Fikstad          F3034       72/187    9:23       58:14
1387  Angela Banks           F1519        30/66    9:23       58:15
1388  Adrienne Powell        F1114        12/24    9:23       58:15
1389  Lindsey Foltz          F3034       73/187    9:23       58:15
1390  Sophia Smith           F1519        31/66    9:23       58:16
1391  Adam Smith             M3034      123/167    9:23       58:16
1392  Tim Gleason            M6064        36/66    9:23       58:17
1393  Greg Finch             M5559        55/96    9:23       58:17
1394  Bruce Campbell         M6064        37/66    9:23       58:18
1395  Martin Tesi            M4044       99/130    9:24       58:19
1396  Jacob Whitmer          M3034      124/167    9:24       58:19
1397  Dustin Williams        M1519      104/124    9:24       58:21
1398  Sherri Schor           F5054        28/76    9:24       58:21
1399  Eugene Henderson       M2529      113/151    9:24       58:23
1400  Miriam Jacobson        F5559        11/50    9:24       58:23
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1401  Ted Drummond           M5559        56/96    9:24       58:24
1402  Cameron Trotter        M1114        17/32    9:25       58:26
1403  Jan Fillinger          M5559        57/96    9:25       58:26
1404  Linsey Bjorklund       F2024       64/132    9:25       58:30
1405  Bill Zipp              M5559        58/96    9:26       58:32
1406  Brandon Flanagan       M2529      114/151    9:26       58:33
1407  Cori Chandler          F2529       86/181    9:26       58:34
1408  Zane Mowery            M2024       84/107    9:26       58:34
1409  Kyle Doan              M3539      114/164    9:26       58:35
1410  Eric Day               M2529      115/151    9:26       58:35
1411  Mickey McKinney        M3034      125/167    9:26       58:36
1412  Eric Wills             M3539      115/164    9:26       58:37
1413  Greg Toftdahl          M5559        59/96    9:26       58:37
1414  Dorothy Penaloza       F3539       63/153    9:26       58:37
1415  Chris Hagen            M3539      116/164    9:27       58:38
1416  Dusty Johnson          M4044      100/130    9:27       58:39
1417  Keegan Rea             M1114        18/32    9:27       58:40
1418  Don Van Wely           M6064        38/66    9:27       58:41
1419  Helene Morse           F2024       65/132    9:27       58:42
1420  Cody Neilson           F3034       74/187    9:27       58:43
1421  Kalene Peterson        F3034       75/187    9:27       58:43
1422  Tiffany Thompson       F2529       87/181    9:28       58:44
1423  Chantelle Russell      F3034       76/187    9:28       58:44
1424  Leslie Girard          F2529       88/181    9:28       58:44
1425  Peter Mead             M6064        39/66    9:28       58:45
1426  William Jaeger         M5559        60/96    9:28       58:45
1427  Courtney Chapman       F2024       66/132    9:28       58:47
1428  Wendy Watson           F4044       58/117    9:28       58:48
1429  Derek Dewitt           M2529      116/151    9:28       58:48
1430  Katie Humphrey         F2529       89/181    9:28       58:49
1431  Melissa Kaminski       F2024       67/132    9:28       58:49
1432  Brendan Sheerin        M1114        19/32    9:28       58:50
1433  Alex Trotter           M4549       91/123    9:29       58:50
1434  Rachel Anderson        F2529       90/181    9:29       58:50
1435  Chris Zeitner          M3034      126/167    9:29       58:51
1436  McKinley Patrick       F1519        32/66    9:29       58:51
1437  Cindi Middleton        F3034       77/187    9:29       58:52
1438  Deb Castile            F4044       59/117    9:29       58:53
1439  Stefanie Mason         F2529       91/181    9:29       58:54
1440  Joseph Ardron          M0110         7/24    9:29       58:55
1441  Gerard Ardron          M5054       75/107    9:29       58:55
1442  Don Wheeler            M5559        61/96    9:30       58:57
1443  Wade Christensen       M2529      117/151    9:30       58:58
1444  Jasmine Wright         F1114        13/24    9:30       58:59
1445  Katherine Sibbald      F2024       68/132    9:30       58:59
1446  Monee Johnston         F2529       92/181    9:30       59:00
1447  Pat Lynch              M4549       92/123    9:30       59:01
1448  Jack Anderson          M7074          3/9    9:30       59:02
1449  Hilary Jentzsch        F2529       93/181    9:30       59:02
1450  Dan Eckenroad          M5559        62/96    9:31       59:03
1451  Olivia Jentzsch        F0110         6/15    9:31       59:03
1452  Chris Hatch            M5559        63/96    9:31       59:03
1453  Kirk Lange             M1519      105/124    9:31       59:03
1454  Kathleen Malekzadeh    F5054        29/76    9:31       59:04
1455  Jeff Lange             M4549       93/123    9:31       59:04
1456  Robert Jones           F6569         5/13    9:31       59:04
1457  James Ransom           M6064        40/66    9:31       59:04
1458  Kathie Hledik          F6064         4/27    9:31       59:04
1459  Rita Perry             F3034       78/187    9:31       59:05
1460  Cloud Pemble           M3539      117/164    9:31       59:06
1461  Crystal Kupper         F2529       94/181    9:31       59:06
1462  Keely Bertak           F2024       69/132    9:31       59:06
1463  Nicole Roedl           F3539       64/153    9:31       59:08
1464  Annie Leger            F5054        30/76    9:32       59:09
1465  Chris Haworth          M3034      127/167    9:32       59:09
1466  Michael Biglan         M3539      118/164    9:32       59:11
1467  Stanley Goddard        M5054       76/107    9:32       59:12
1468  Mark Woodward          M4549       94/123    9:32       59:13
1469  Spenser Lind           M2024       85/107    9:32       59:13
1470  Erin Kerns             F2024       70/132    9:32       59:13
1471  Natalie Meagher        F2024       71/132    9:32       59:14
1472  Niel Laudati           M4044      101/130    9:32       59:14
1473  Jennifer Elliott       F3034       79/187    9:32       59:14
1474  Heather Smith          F2024       72/132    9:32       59:15
1475  Ariel Royall           F2024       73/132    9:32       59:15
1476  Bob Reineke            M4549       95/123    9:33       59:15
1477  Landon Whittington     M2024       86/107    9:33       59:15
1478  Ana Soulia             F3034       80/187    9:33       59:16
1479  Carol Federiuk         F5559        12/50    9:33       59:17
1480  Andrew Geske           M3034      128/167    9:33       59:19
1481  Connie Tapp            F5559        13/50    9:33       59:19
1482  Allison Roemer         F2529       95/181    9:33       59:19
1483  Becky Housen           F3034       81/187    9:33       59:20
1484  Demian Laudati         F3539       65/153    9:33       59:21
1485  Lindsey Engelbert      F1519        33/66    9:33       59:21
1486  Tanja Baker            F3034       82/187    9:34       59:22
1487  Delaney Andrist        F1519        34/66    9:34       59:22
1488  Tiffany Troxell        F3034       83/187    9:34       59:22
1489  Bridget Murphy         F2529       96/181    9:34       59:22
1490  Sarah Maloney          F1519        35/66    9:34       59:25
1491  Luis Ramon             M1519      106/124    9:34       59:25
1492  Nicholas Higgins       M2529      118/151    9:34       59:26
1493  Matt Favreault         M3539      119/164    9:34       59:26
1494  Katherine Aitken-Young F5054        31/76    9:35       59:28
1495  Susie Watkins          F3539       66/153    9:35       59:28
1496  Morgan Aitken-Young    F2024       74/132    9:35       59:29
1497  Robert Kelley          M2529      119/151    9:35       59:31
1498  Mandy Brice            F2529       97/181    9:35       59:33
1499  Savannah Kelso         F2529       98/181    9:36       59:35
1500  Jackie Jones           F3034       84/187    9:36       59:35
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1501  Barnaby Biekskis       M3034      129/167    9:36       59:35
1502  Jeff Hardisty          M5054       77/107    9:36       59:35
1503  Edith Mandache         F3539       67/153    9:36       59:36
1504  Nathan Smith           M2529      120/151    9:36       59:37
1505  Michael Harman         M4549       96/123    9:36       59:37
1506  Del Hawkins            M6569        17/37    9:36       59:37
1507  Leslee Simmons         F2529       99/181    9:36       59:38
1508  Ken Boettcher          M6064        41/66    9:36       59:38
1509  Nick Kehoe             M3034      130/167    9:36       59:39
1510  Natalie Harrison       F2024       75/132    9:36       59:39
1511  Emily Worley           F2529      100/181    9:36       59:39
1512  Nini Monroe            F7074          2/5    9:37       59:40
1513  Aaron Wigham           M3539      120/164    9:37       59:40
1514  Robert Smelser         M3034      131/167    9:37       59:40
1515  Mary Hetrick           F2529      101/181    9:37       59:40
1516  Rebekah Dewitz         F3539       68/153    9:37       59:41
1517  Sarah Brady            F2529      102/181    9:37       59:41
1518  Jeff Brown             M4044      102/130    9:37       59:41
1519  Kristin Bielskis       F2529      103/181    9:37       59:42
1520  Ken Brown              M5054       78/107    9:37       59:42
1521  Tori Obermeyer         F2529      104/181    9:37       59:42
1522  Ben Price              M3034      132/167    9:37       59:43
1523  Kate Coy               F3539       69/153    9:37       59:43
1524  Julia Rue              F3539       70/153    9:37       59:44
1525  Peter Davidson         M5054       79/107    9:37       59:45
1526  Laura Robles           F4549        28/71    9:37       59:45
1527  Ashley Horn            F2024       76/132    9:37       59:45
1528  Genevieve Sheridan     F2024       77/132    9:37       59:45
1529  Mary Martin            F3034       85/187    9:38       59:48
1530  Melanie Marzullo       F2024       78/132    9:38       59:48
1531  Katie Lambert          F2529      105/181    9:38       59:49
1532  Laurie Kremers         F4549        29/71    9:38       59:51
1533  Austin Dahl            M2024       87/107    9:39       59:53
1534  Jerod Uldall           M3539      121/164    9:39       59:54
1535  Drew Schmechel         M5054       80/107    9:39       59:54
1536  Brandt Schram          M4044      103/130    9:39       59:55
1537  Andrew Schram          M0110         8/24    9:39       59:55
1538  Karl Krupicka          M5054       81/107    9:39       59:56
1539  Amanda Miller          F3034       86/187    9:39       59:56
1540  Martin Miller          M3034      133/167    9:39       59:56
1541  Melissa Davis          F3539       71/153    9:39       59:57
1542  Jeff Rutherford        M5559        64/96    9:39       59:58
1543  Edsen Donato           M4549       97/123    9:40     1:00:00
1544  Jennifer Howard        F2529      106/181    9:40     1:00:01
1545  Crystal Arp            F3034       87/187    9:40     1:00:02
1546  Dennis Howard          M6569        18/37    9:40     1:00:03
1547  Michelle Chylek        F3539       72/153    9:40     1:00:04
1548  Jaycee Huckins                        0/0    9:40     1:00:04
1549  Mary Rowland           F5559        14/50    9:41     1:00:07
1550  Mario A Perez          M2024       88/107    9:41     1:00:08
1551  Thomas Connor          M2024       89/107    9:41     1:00:09
1552  Jason Brady            M3034      134/167    9:41     1:00:09
1553  Kristin Malmstrom      F3539       73/153    9:41     1:00:10
1554  Claire Malmstrom       F3034       88/187    9:41     1:00:10
1555  Naomi Kimm             F4044       60/117    9:42     1:00:12
1556  Jessica Simoes         F3034       89/187    9:42     1:00:13
1557  Jennifer Knopp         F2529      107/181    9:42     1:00:14
1558  Leah Leighter          F2529      108/181    9:42     1:00:14
1559  Molly Blancett         F3034       90/187    9:42     1:00:14
1560  Scott Loomer           M5559        65/96    9:42     1:00:15
1561  Kenneth Wagner         M2024       90/107    9:42     1:00:15
1562  Kari Porter            F3539       74/153    9:42     1:00:16
1563  Frank Stepek           M3539      122/164    9:43     1:00:17
1564  Heather Engstrom       F3539       75/153    9:43     1:00:18
1565  Emi Yazaki             F3539       76/153    9:43     1:00:18
1566  Cleven Mmari           M4549       98/123    9:43     1:00:18
1567  Dustin Schmich         M2529      121/151    9:43     1:00:19
1568  Levi Chappell          M2024       91/107    9:43     1:00:21
1569  Danielle Martinka      F3539       77/153    9:43     1:00:22
1570  Pauline Miller         F5054        32/76    9:43     1:00:23
1571  Christina Pecue        F4044       61/117    9:43     1:00:23
1572  Michael Pecue          M4044      104/130    9:43     1:00:23
1573  Sandra Maloney         F4549        30/71    9:43     1:00:23
1574  Galen Linde Proudfoot  F6569         6/13    9:44     1:00:23
1575  John Livingston        M7579          1/5    9:44     1:00:25
1576  Kat Milligan-Myhre     F4044       62/117    9:44     1:00:25
1577  Ryan Swearengin        M3034      135/167    9:44     1:00:25
1578  Gary Malcolm           M4549       99/123    9:44     1:00:25
1579  Jonathan Christon      M1114        20/32    9:44     1:00:25
1580  Angela Martinek        F5559        15/50    9:44     1:00:25
1581  Candice Fowler         F3034       91/187    9:44     1:00:27
1582  Sharon Rawls           F2529      109/181    9:44     1:00:27
1583  Jeni Murphy            F3539       78/153    9:44     1:00:28
1584  Brenda Sankey          F3539       79/153    9:44     1:00:28
1585  Ryan Sankey            M3034      136/167    9:44     1:00:28
1586  Dionne Plahn           F3539       80/153    9:44     1:00:28
1587  Keith McConnell        M6569        19/37    9:44     1:00:28
1588  Marc Friedman          M6064        42/66    9:44     1:00:29
1589  Connor Still           M1519      107/124    9:45     1:00:31
1590  Anna Ross              F1519        36/66    9:45     1:00:31
1591  Phil Smith             M5559        66/96    9:45     1:00:34
1592  Rachel Ward            F1519        37/66    9:45     1:00:34
1593  Will Thompson          M0110         9/24    9:45     1:00:34
1594  Stacie Shaver          F3539       81/153    9:45     1:00:35
1595  David Winstead         M4549      100/123    9:45     1:00:36
1596  Angela Churchill       F2024       79/132    9:46     1:00:36
1597  Ryan McKillop          M3539      123/164    9:46     1:00:37
1598  Kevin Danaher          M3034      137/167    9:46     1:00:40
1599  Steve Owen             M5559        67/96    9:46     1:00:41
1600  Laurie Moses           F6064         5/27    9:46     1:00:41
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1601  Will Borrevik          M0110        10/24    9:46     1:00:41
1602  Mindy Leroux           F4044       63/117    9:47     1:00:42
1603  Kamala Shugar          F4044       64/117    9:47     1:00:43
1604  Barbara Hazen          F6569         7/13    9:47     1:00:44
1605  Peter Morse            M2529      122/151    9:47     1:00:45
1606  Kimberly Couts         F4044       65/117    9:47     1:00:45
1607  Mari Livie             F3539       82/153    9:47     1:00:45
1608  Donne Graves           M6064        43/66    9:47     1:00:46
1609  Norman Combs           M5559        68/96    9:47     1:00:47
1610  Erika Mittge           F3539       83/153    9:47     1:00:47
1611  Lance Risser           M2529      123/151    9:48     1:00:51
1612  Gabi Suth              F4549        31/71    9:48     1:00:51
1613  Samantha St. Clair     F3539       84/153    9:48     1:00:51
1614  Brian Steveson         M1519      108/124    9:48     1:00:51
1615  Julie Sedgwick         F4044       66/117    9:48     1:00:52
1616  Jackie James           F4549        32/71    9:48     1:00:52
1617  Julie Williams         F4044       67/117    9:48     1:00:53
1618  Karen Marten           F2024       80/132    9:48     1:00:54
1619  Blaine Barbee          F3034       92/187    9:49     1:00:55
1620  Kristie Hammitt        F4549        33/71    9:49     1:00:56
1621  Richard Blackstone     M6569        20/37    9:49     1:00:57
1622  Shadi Miller           F3539       85/153    9:49     1:00:57
1623  Jennifer Woodland      F2529      110/181    9:49     1:00:57
1624  Ted Eliason            M4549      101/123    9:49     1:00:58
1625  Madison Martinet       F2024       81/132    9:49     1:00:59
1626  Allian Boughton        F2529      111/181    9:49     1:00:59
1627  Hannah Hyde            F2024       82/132    9:49     1:01:00
1628  Cindy Koster-Chambers  F5559        16/50    9:49     1:01:00
1629  Micaela Holt           F1519        38/66    9:49     1:01:00
1630  Barbra Rice            F4549        34/71    9:50     1:01:03
1631  Kendra Eliason         F5054        33/76    9:50     1:01:05
1632  Tracy Mackenzie        F5054        34/76    9:50     1:01:05
1633  Michelle Mercer        F4044       68/117    9:50     1:01:06
1634  Jennifer Nyburg        F3539       86/153    9:50     1:01:06
1635  Elizabeth Tesi         F3034       93/187    9:51     1:01:07
1636  Jason Borrevik         M4044      105/130    9:51     1:01:07
1637  Caroline Amendola      F2024       83/132    9:51     1:01:11
1638  Linda Amendola         F5559        17/50    9:51     1:01:11
1639  Matt Kendall           M3034      138/167    9:52     1:01:13
1640  Ashley Faulk           F1519        39/66    9:52     1:01:13
1641  Isabella Sorensen      F1519        40/66    9:52     1:01:14
1642  Blake Bell             M1519      109/124    9:52     1:01:15
1643  Nick Bonnichsen        M3539      124/164    9:52     1:01:16
1644  Pamela Duncan          F5054        35/76    9:52     1:01:16
1645  Rick Guerra            M5559        69/96    9:52     1:01:17
1646  John Constable         M3034      139/167    9:52     1:01:17
1647  Brian Barnett          M3034      140/167    9:52     1:01:17
1648  Susan Welch            F3034       94/187    9:52     1:01:18
1649  Jarrell Moore          F4044       69/117    9:52     1:01:19
1650  Samara Phelps          F3539       87/153    9:53     1:01:21
1651  Jason Morich           M3034      141/167    9:53     1:01:21
1652  David Lane             M3539      125/164    9:53     1:01:21
1653  Jackson Morich         M0110        11/24    9:53     1:01:21
1654  Randy Holt             M4549      102/123    9:53     1:01:22
1655  Liz Hurley             F5559        18/50    9:53     1:01:23
1656  Catherine Imo          F5559        19/50    9:54     1:01:26
1657  Kathryn Roberts        F2529      112/181    9:54     1:01:26
1658  Nancy Suski            F5559        20/50    9:54     1:01:27
1659  Kelly Nardo            F2529      113/181    9:54     1:01:29
1660  Peter Hopkins          M5054       82/107    9:54     1:01:30
1661  Randall Prince         M5559        70/96    9:54     1:01:30
1662  Alex Thies             M2024       92/107    9:54     1:01:31
1663  Chris Jirges           M2529      124/151    9:54     1:01:31
1664  Maureen Robeson        F6064         6/27    9:55     1:01:32
1665  Megan Winther          F1519        41/66    9:55     1:01:33
1666  Jordan Bower           F2024       84/132    9:55     1:01:34
1667  Cole Jensen            M1114        21/32    9:55     1:01:34
1668  Rita Stolze            F4549        35/71    9:55     1:01:34
1669  Kathy Jensen           F4044       70/117    9:55     1:01:34
1670  Jon Edwards            M3539      126/164    9:55     1:01:36
1671  Amanda Fisher          F3539       88/153    9:55     1:01:36
1672  Stacia Hood            F3539       89/153    9:56     1:01:38
1673  Joelle Northup         F2024       85/132    9:56     1:01:40
1674  Christina Robert       F2024       86/132    9:56     1:01:40
1675  Jacob McGrew           M2024       93/107    9:56     1:01:40
1676  Marjo Nijboer-Mitchell F5054        36/76    9:56     1:01:40
1677  Benjamin Miller        M4044      106/130    9:56     1:01:41
1678  Tami Neuharth          F3034       95/187    9:56     1:01:41
1679  Jerry Aebi             M5054       83/107    9:56     1:01:44
1680  Jean Cordova           F5054        37/76    9:57     1:01:45
1681  P J Swick              F5054        38/76    9:57     1:01:46
1682  Jenny Storey           F2529      114/181    9:57     1:01:46
1683  Anthony Storey         M3034      142/167    9:57     1:01:46
1684  Shawn Prime            M3034      143/167    9:57     1:01:46
1685  Leah Foy               F5559        21/50    9:57     1:01:46
1686  Nonie Ganakis          F4549        36/71    9:57     1:01:46
1687  Charlotte Booren       F3539       90/153    9:57     1:01:47
1688  Kelsey Thompson        M4044      107/130    9:57     1:01:48
1689  Keith Gelbrich         M6569        21/37    9:58     1:01:51
1690  Charlotte Ransom       F3539       91/153    9:58     1:01:51
1691  Kathryn Lurie          F3034       96/187    9:58     1:01:53
1692  Laura Ratti            F4549        37/71    9:58     1:01:53
1693  Chris Leish            M3539      127/164    9:58     1:01:54
1694  Jaclyn Argo            F3034       97/187    9:58     1:01:54
1695  Patricia Wickizer      F4549        38/71    9:58     1:01:54
1696  Malisa Kroeger         F4549        39/71    9:58     1:01:55
1697  Cameron Truesdell      M1114        22/32    9:58     1:01:55
1698  Jordan Vance           M1519      110/124    9:58     1:01:55
1699  Andreea Torjescu       F2529      115/181    9:59     1:01:57
1700  Paula Temple           F5054        39/76    9:59     1:01:57
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1701  Murray Petitt          M5559        71/96    9:59     1:01:59
1702  Claire Petitt          F1519        42/66    9:59     1:02:00
1703  John Pat Merrick       M6569        22/37    9:59     1:02:00
1704  Charles Robeson        M6569        23/37    9:59     1:02:01
1705  Sarah Schram           F4044       71/117    9:59     1:02:02
1706  Alisha Keith           F2529      116/181   10:00     1:02:03
1707  Caitlin Mackenzie      F2529      117/181   10:00     1:02:03
1708  Angelia Ebner          F3034       98/187   10:00     1:02:05
1709  Sarah Caven            F2529      118/181   10:00     1:02:05
1710  Sonia Merriman         F3539       92/153   10:00     1:02:05
1711  Mike Pittenger         M4549      103/123   10:00     1:02:07
1712  Imber Lingard          F3539       93/153   10:00     1:02:07
1713  David Von Hippel       M5054       84/107   10:00     1:02:07
1714  Ronald Suguitan        M4549      104/123   10:00     1:02:08
1715  Eleni Schvaneveldt     F2024       87/132   10:01     1:02:10
1716  Meghan Horne-Brine     F3034       99/187   10:01     1:02:11
1717  Jim Spencer            M3034      144/167   10:01     1:02:11
1718  Joseph Briden          M2529      125/151   10:01     1:02:12
1719  Michele Peters-Carr    F5559        22/50   10:01     1:02:12
1720  Bryant Engstrom        M3539      128/164   10:01     1:02:13
1721  Karli French           F3539       94/153   10:01     1:02:13
1722  Chris Urling           F6064         7/27   10:01     1:02:13
1723  Shelly Bronson         F3539       95/153   10:02     1:02:16
1724  Jessica Mermis         F3539       96/153   10:02     1:02:16
1725  Karen Wolke            F6064         8/27   10:02     1:02:16
1726  Ann Straub             F5559        23/50   10:02     1:02:17
1727  Eric Gutierrez         M3539      129/164   10:02     1:02:19
1728  Julie Christie         F4044       72/117   10:03     1:02:23
1729  Steve McKenzie         M5054       85/107   10:03     1:02:24
1730  Eden Daniken           F2024       88/132   10:03     1:02:25
1731  Deena Welch            F2529      119/181   10:03     1:02:25
1732  Isabel Acker           F1114        14/24   10:03     1:02:26
1733  Christopher Cooper     M2529      126/151   10:04     1:02:28
1734  Michael Dryden         M4044      108/130   10:04     1:02:30
1735  Bess Blacquiere        F4549        40/71   10:04     1:02:30
1736  Benjamin Starlin       M4044      109/130   10:04     1:02:30
1737  Jani Hicks             F5559        24/50   10:04     1:02:31
1738  Charles Kocsis         M3034      145/167   10:04     1:02:31
1739  Brooke Kendall         F3034      100/187   10:04     1:02:32
1740  Joel Devore            M6064        44/66   10:04     1:02:33
1741  Kevin Miller           M6064        45/66   10:04     1:02:34
1742  Andrew Fisher          M3539      130/164   10:05     1:02:35
1743  Tahisha Buck           F2024       89/132   10:05     1:02:35
1744  Cam McNeeley           M3539      131/164   10:05     1:02:35
1745  Sachiko Itoh           F4044       73/117   10:05     1:02:35
1746  Timothy Haywood        M3539      132/164   10:05     1:02:35
1747  Aimee Potter           F2529      120/181   10:05     1:02:39
1748  Edith Carcamo          F5559        25/50   10:05     1:02:40
1749  Ken Finch              M5054       86/107   10:05     1:02:40
1750  Heather Burton         F3539       97/153   10:05     1:02:40
1751  Heather McCarthy       F3539       98/153   10:06     1:02:41
1752  Hannah Ehlers          F2024       90/132   10:06     1:02:41
1753  Patrick McCarthy       M3539      133/164   10:06     1:02:41
1754  Dawn Smith             F5054        40/76   10:06     1:02:43
1755  Dawn Lee               F4549        41/71   10:06     1:02:45
1756  Misty Acker            F4549        42/71   10:07     1:02:46
1757  Trisha Dryden          F4044       74/117   10:07     1:02:47
1758  Jeff Paschall          M4044      110/130   10:07     1:02:48
1759  Dave Menzies           M6064        46/66   10:07     1:02:48
1760  Lynn Robinson          F2024       91/132   10:07     1:02:51
1761  Tate Kelley            F3034      101/187   10:07     1:02:52
1762  Mike Kelley            M3034      146/167   10:08     1:02:53
1763  Amira T. Fahoum        F3034      102/187   10:08     1:02:53
1764  Mary Phoenix           F4549        43/71   10:08     1:02:53
1765  Kate Lange             F5054        41/76   10:08     1:02:54
1766  Melisa Lindsay         F3539       99/153   10:08     1:02:54
1767  Mark Phelps            M6064        47/66   10:08     1:02:54
1768  Dan Slaughter          M3034      147/167   10:08     1:02:56
1769  Peny Wallace           F6064         9/27   10:08     1:02:57
1770  Daren Kendrick         M4044      111/130   10:08     1:02:57
1771  Kim Slaughter          F2529      121/181   10:08     1:02:57
1772  Joe Crandall           M5559        72/96   10:08     1:02:58
1773  Aaron Balmer           M2529      127/151   10:09     1:02:59
1774  John Votipka           M6064        48/66   10:09     1:03:01
1775  Amy Day                F2529      122/181   10:09     1:03:04
1776  Maxwell Boonstra       M1114        23/32   10:10     1:03:05
1777  Stephanie Edsall       F6064        10/27   10:10     1:03:05
1778  Anou Stahl             F3034      103/187   10:10     1:03:08
1779  Darby Fredrickson      F4044       75/117   10:10     1:03:08
1780  Katie Tashiro          F3034      104/187   10:10     1:03:08
1781  Jeremy Gourley         M3539      134/164   10:10     1:03:08
1782  Jim Spencer            M6064        49/66   10:10     1:03:09
1783  Sophia James           F1519        43/66   10:11     1:03:15
1784  Samuel Jensen          M1114        24/32   10:11     1:03:17
1785  Jackie Mikalonis       F5559        26/50   10:12     1:03:17
1786  Jennifer Lewis         F5054        42/76   10:12     1:03:17
1787  Noelle Winterburn      F3034      105/187   10:12     1:03:17
1788  Kyle Bryant            M1114        25/32   10:12     1:03:18
1789  Whitney Lanham         F2529      123/181   10:12     1:03:18
1790  Nikkiem Schultz        F3539      100/153   10:12     1:03:19
1791  Sara Kaleski           F3539      101/153   10:12     1:03:22
1792  Shanna Knight-Canady   F4549        44/71   10:12     1:03:23
1793  Preston Davis          M3034      148/167   10:13     1:03:25
1794  Alison Hardy           F2529      124/181   10:13     1:03:25
1795  Emily Abrams           F2024       92/132   10:13     1:03:26
1796  Keith Abrams           M2024       94/107   10:13     1:03:26
1797  Arden Lucal            F1114        15/24   10:13     1:03:27
1798  Erin Garza             F2529      125/181   10:14     1:03:31
1799  Gianna Palmer          F2529      126/181   10:14     1:03:34
1800  Ray Bitney             M1519      111/124   10:15     1:03:38
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1801  Nathan West            M3539      135/164   10:15     1:03:39
1802  Tiffany Cordova        F2529      127/181   10:15     1:03:41
1803  Ben Dieter             M3539      136/164   10:15     1:03:41
1804  Katherine Hyslop       F2529      128/181   10:15     1:03:42
1805  Cj Walsh               M2529      128/151   10:16     1:03:42
1806  Amber Stotts           F2024       93/132   10:16     1:03:44
1807  Larry Hirons           M7074          4/9   10:16     1:03:45
1808  Michael Cahn           M6569        24/37   10:16     1:03:45
1809  Jeanine Miller         F2024       94/132   10:16     1:03:45
1810  Halle Olson            F1519        44/66   10:16     1:03:46
1811  Jack Olson             M7074          5/9   10:16     1:03:46
1812  Stacie Olson-Menezes   F4549        45/71   10:16     1:03:46
1813  Lucy Durst             F2529      129/181   10:16     1:03:47
1814  Stephanie Sullivan     F5559        27/50   10:17     1:03:48
1815  Launa Gunderson        F3539      102/153   10:17     1:03:53
1816  Andre Couture          M1114        26/32   10:17     1:03:54
1817  Vanessa Douchette-Buch F3539      103/153   10:17     1:03:54
1818  David McKenna          M5559        73/96   10:17     1:03:54
1819  Shelly Schmidt         F5054        43/76   10:18     1:03:55
1820  Ken Houg               M4044      112/130   10:18     1:03:58
1821  Marisa Woloszyn        F2024       95/132   10:18     1:04:00
1822  Douglas Lyda           M3539      137/164   10:19     1:04:01
1823  Tim Faulkner           M5054       87/107   10:19     1:04:03
1824  Seth Stewart           M2529      129/151   10:19     1:04:03
1825  Gary Josephsen         M3034      149/167   10:19     1:04:03
1826  Kelly Josephsen        F3034      106/187   10:19     1:04:04
1827  Christian Amaral       F2024       96/132   10:19     1:04:06
1828  James West-Herr        M3539      138/164   10:19     1:04:07
1829  Ed Heaton              M6569        25/37   10:20     1:04:07
1830  Mary Whalen            F0110         7/15   10:20     1:04:07
1831  Neema Reddy            F4044       76/117   10:20     1:04:08
1832  Bill Whalen            M4549      105/123   10:20     1:04:09
1833  Michael Thompson       M3539      139/164   10:21     1:04:18
1834  Karen Stuve            F5054        44/76   10:21     1:04:18
1835  Rod Stuve              M5054       88/107   10:21     1:04:19
1836  Bethany Roberson       F3034      107/187   10:22     1:04:21
1837  Sequoia Hart           F1519        45/66   10:22     1:04:21
1838  Jacob Travis           M3034      150/167   10:22     1:04:22
1839  Jane Kammerzelt        F5559        28/50   10:22     1:04:22
1840  Audrey Blankenship     F3034      108/187   10:22     1:04:23
1841  Rebecca Montgomery     F5559        29/50   10:22     1:04:23
1842  Lynne Rule             F5054        45/76   10:22     1:04:24
1843  Torri Barrington       F2024       97/132   10:22     1:04:24
1844  Tana Shepard           F4549        46/71   10:23     1:04:26
1845  Michael Hoselton       M3034      151/167   10:23     1:04:26
1846  Reid Shepard           M3539      140/164   10:23     1:04:26
1847  Anne Parmigiani        F4549        47/71   10:23     1:04:27
1848  Casey Sanquins         M3034      152/167   10:23     1:04:28
1849  Alyssa Bieberich       F2529      130/181   10:23     1:04:30
1850  Chris Heck             M5054       89/107   10:23     1:04:32
1851  Manuel Balesteri       M6064        50/66   10:24     1:04:32
1852  Dawn Lincoln           F5054        46/76   10:24     1:04:32
1853  Sean Dalton            M2529      130/151   10:24     1:04:37
1854  Kelly Kohlbry          F2024       98/132   10:24     1:04:37
1855  Jessica Dalton         F3034      109/187   10:24     1:04:37
1856  Gisela Garcia          F6064        11/27   10:24     1:04:37
1857  Catelin Thompson       F3539      104/153   10:24     1:04:37
1858  Bobbi Rohaley          F3539      105/153   10:25     1:04:38
1859  Cindy Youngman         F6064        12/27   10:25     1:04:40
1860  Heather Deitch         F3539      106/153   10:25     1:04:40
1861  Justin Wilkinson       M2529      131/151   10:25     1:04:43
1862  Emily Gilkey Palmer    F2529      131/181   10:26     1:04:45
1863  Joshua Lichtenstein    M2529      132/151   10:26     1:04:48
1864  Taryn Hanes            F0110         8/15   10:26     1:04:48
1865  Karsten Tindal         M2024       95/107   10:26     1:04:49
1866  Ashley Baker           F1519        46/66   10:26     1:04:49
1867  Annette Smith          F2529      132/181   10:27     1:04:53
1868  Michael Baker          M6064        51/66   10:27     1:04:54
1869  Benny Seidman          M0110        12/24   10:27     1:04:55
1870  Max Smith              M2529      133/151   10:27     1:04:55
1871  Carley Gomez           F2529      133/181   10:28     1:04:59
1872  John Boita             M4044      113/130   10:28     1:04:59
1873  Jennifer Boita         F3539      107/153   10:28     1:04:59
1874  Nicole Giuliani        F3034      110/187   10:28     1:05:01
1875  Jeff Reichert          M5559        74/96   10:29     1:05:03
1876  Rene Nelson            F4549        48/71   10:29     1:05:04
1877  Beverlee Hughes        F5559        30/50   10:29     1:05:05
1878  Jon Mullikin           M4044      114/130   10:29     1:05:07
1879  Peter Hanes            M1519      112/124   10:29     1:05:07
1880  Pete Hanes             M4044      115/130   10:29     1:05:08
1881  Kirsten Larwin         F3034      111/187   10:29     1:05:08
1882  Melissa Robinson       F3034      112/187   10:30     1:05:13
1883  Julia Johnson          F4044       77/117   10:31     1:05:19
1884  Suzanne Crenshaw       F4549        49/71   10:31     1:05:20
1885  Anna Lott              F3539      108/153   10:31     1:05:20
1886  Kirsten Molder         F2529      134/181   10:31     1:05:21
1887  Barbara Snow           F5054        47/76   10:32     1:05:22
1888  Christopher Brooks     M2024       96/107   10:32     1:05:23
1889  Leslie Martinez        F4044       78/117   10:32     1:05:24
1890  Paul Hustulid          M2529      134/151   10:32     1:05:24
1891  Cassondra Hustrulid    F2529      135/181   10:32     1:05:24
1892  Victor Torres          M4549      106/123   10:32     1:05:25
1893  Daryl Hubler           M5559        75/96   10:32     1:05:25
1894  Emily Roche            F3034      113/187   10:32     1:05:25
1895  Patrick Kouba          F5054        48/76   10:33     1:05:28
1896  Eric Anderson          M3539      141/164   10:33     1:05:30
1897  Steve Suth             M6064        52/66   10:33     1:05:31
1898  Jerusha Karraker       F3034      114/187   10:33     1:05:31
1899  John Follett           M3539      142/164   10:33     1:05:33
1900  David Greenberg        M4044      116/130   10:33     1:05:34
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1901  Emma Fager             F1519        47/66   10:34     1:05:35
1902  Avalon Wegener         F1114        16/24   10:34     1:05:36
1903  Allison King           F5054        49/76   10:34     1:05:36
1904  Chloe Federov          F1114        17/24   10:34     1:05:36
1905  Adam Ladd              M5054       90/107   10:34     1:05:37
1906  Jessica Leamen         F2529      136/181   10:34     1:05:39
1907  David Wilkins          M6569        26/37   10:35     1:05:42
1908  Eric Lyle              M3034      153/167   10:35     1:05:42
1909  Cathey Susman          F4044       79/117   10:35     1:05:42
1910  Jenn Laver             F1519        48/66   10:35     1:05:42
1911  Tommy Renfrow          M3539      143/164   10:35     1:05:44
1912  Heidi Zola             F4044       80/117   10:35     1:05:46
1913  Chris Turner           M3034      154/167   10:36     1:05:46
1914  Kathy Meldrum          F4044       81/117   10:36     1:05:46
1915  Kartar Khalsa          F2024       99/132   10:36     1:05:48
1916  Rena Dayton            F2529      137/181   10:36     1:05:52
1917  Dave Soper             M7074          6/9   10:36     1:05:52
1918  Emily Shellabarger     F2529      138/181   10:37     1:05:54
1919  Egan Riordon           M3034      155/167   10:37     1:05:54
1920  Amrit Nam Khalsa       M1519      113/124   10:37     1:05:55
1921  Tracy Anderson         F3034      115/187   10:38     1:06:00
1922  Hannah Mahler          F2529      139/181   10:38     1:06:00
1923  Allison Coughlin       F2024      100/132   10:38     1:06:03
1924  Lissy Lantz            F5054        50/76   10:38     1:06:04
1925  Grant Marshall         M0110        13/24   10:39     1:06:08
1926  Jason Marshall         M3539      144/164   10:39     1:06:08
1927  Pedro Garcia-Caro      M4044      117/130   10:39     1:06:09
1928  Barry Lind             M5054       91/107   10:39     1:06:10
1929  Debbie Wright          F4549        50/71   10:40     1:06:11
1930  Kim Larson             M5559        76/96   10:40     1:06:12
1931  Paul Bowers            M4549      107/123   10:40     1:06:13
1932  Gwen Drake             F6064        13/27   10:40     1:06:17
1933  Becky Bowers           F4044       82/117   10:40     1:06:17
1934  Kristin Lee            F3034      116/187   10:41     1:06:18
1935  Katie Wilkins          F3034      117/187   10:41     1:06:18
1936  Kristin Leib           F2024      101/132   10:41     1:06:19
1937  Lisa Quillin           F4549        51/71   10:41     1:06:21
1938  Lacy Bloom             F2529      140/181   10:41     1:06:23
1939  Cody Bell              M3034      156/167   10:42     1:06:25
1940  Rachel Kahn            F4044       83/117   10:42     1:06:26
1941  Zack Neblock           M1519      114/124   10:42     1:06:28
1942  Jim Lawson             M7579          2/5   10:42     1:06:30
1943  Grieta King            F1519        49/66   10:43     1:06:32
1944  Elizabeth Verga        F4044       84/117   10:43     1:06:33
1945  Oliver Verga           M0110        14/24   10:43     1:06:34
1946  Kayla Moniz            F2024      102/132   10:43     1:06:36
1947  Molly Buergey          F3034      118/187   10:44     1:06:38
1948  Sarah Cohn             F3539      109/153   10:44     1:06:38
1949  Justine Zeni           F1519        50/66   10:44     1:06:39
1950  Rashawn Knapp          F3539      110/153   10:45     1:06:42
1951  Hilary Rivers          F3034      119/187   10:45     1:06:43
1952  Sarah Johnston         F3034      120/187   10:45     1:06:44
1953  Ian Caldwell           M3539      145/164   10:45     1:06:45
1954  Sue Zeni               F5054        51/76   10:45     1:06:45
1955  Emily Roper            F3034      121/187   10:45     1:06:45
1956  Oliver Hering          M1114        27/32   10:45     1:06:46
1957  Kristi Reeser          F3034      122/187   10:45     1:06:46
1958  Kalub Hall             M2024       97/107   10:45     1:06:46
1959  Angie Larson           F4044       85/117   10:46     1:06:51
1960  Lauren Sommers         F3034      123/187   10:46     1:06:52
1961  Dominique Donaho       F2529      141/181   10:46     1:06:54
1962  Angela Witkin          F3034      124/187   10:47     1:06:55
1963  Wally Cassel           M7579          3/5   10:47     1:06:55
1964  Lani Hein              F3034      125/187   10:47     1:06:57
1965  Mike Hanson            M5559        77/96   10:47     1:06:58
1966  Paul Slovic            M7579          4/5   10:47     1:07:00
1967  Nancy Davies           F5559        31/50   10:47     1:07:00
1968  Yuka Garzenelli        F4044       86/117   10:47     1:07:00
1969  Melanie Zoschke        F3034      126/187   10:47     1:07:00
1970  Pam Bolen              F3539      111/153   10:47     1:07:00
1971  Larry Garzenelli       M4044      118/130   10:47     1:07:00
1972  Darlene Richardson     F5559        32/50   10:47     1:07:01
1973  Juan Guitron           M2529      135/151   10:48     1:07:02
1974  Leroy Douglas          M5559        78/96   10:48     1:07:02
1975  Erik Carrazco          M2024       98/107   10:48     1:07:02
1976  Mario Perez            M4549      108/123   10:48     1:07:06
1977  Karla Torres           F4044       87/117   10:49     1:07:09
1978  Michelle Stecher       F3539      112/153   10:50     1:07:15
1979  Katie Brewington       F2529      142/181   10:50     1:07:18
1980  Trenton Cook           M2024       99/107   10:51     1:07:21
1981  Jeremy Dewitt          M2529      136/151   10:51     1:07:24
1982  Laurie Kidd            F3539      113/153   10:51     1:07:24
1983  Madelyn Tergesen       F1519        51/66   10:51     1:07:25
1984  Madisen Hill           F1114        18/24   10:51     1:07:25
1985  Kate Gilliam           F2024      103/132   10:52     1:07:27
1986  Rebecca Calcott        F2024      104/132   10:52     1:07:28
1987  Sean Conner            M2529      137/151   10:52     1:07:28
1988  Jenn Kearney           F3034      127/187   10:52     1:07:28
1989  Richard Hansen         M6569        27/37   10:52     1:07:29
1990  Heidi Gaines           F3539      114/153   10:52     1:07:29
1991  Janice Ziegler         F5054        52/76   10:52     1:07:29
1992  Chelsi Spence          F3034      128/187   10:52     1:07:30
1993  Jack Johnson           M3539      146/164   10:52     1:07:30
1994  Clarence Townsend      M5559        79/96   10:52     1:07:31
1995  Lauren Haga            F1519        52/66   10:53     1:07:32
1996  Kristin Myers          F2529      143/181   10:53     1:07:32
1997  Amy Paschall           F3539      115/153   10:53     1:07:32
1998  Chris Rock             M6064        53/66   10:53     1:07:33
1999  Patrick Fitzharris     M5054       92/107   10:53     1:07:34
2000  Jeremy Thomas          M3539      147/164   10:54     1:07:40
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2001  Joel Mathers           M4549      109/123   10:54     1:07:40
2002  Robin Carol            F2024      105/132   10:54     1:07:41
2003  Dylan Hankins          M0110        15/24   10:54     1:07:41
2004  Fred Whitsell          M5559        80/96   10:54     1:07:41
2005  Debbie Jenkins         F5054        53/76   10:54     1:07:41
2006  Brenda Webber          F3539      116/153   10:54     1:07:41
2007  Tatiana Cordova        F3034      129/187   10:54     1:07:41
2008  Yvonne Decker          F4549        52/71   10:54     1:07:41
2009  Dan Carol              M5559        81/96   10:54     1:07:42
2010  Curt Barrow            M5559        82/96   10:54     1:07:42
2011  Erin Moore             F3034      130/187   10:55     1:07:44
2012  Erin Ralston           F3034      131/187   10:55     1:07:45
2013  John Parmigiani        M4549      110/123   10:55     1:07:46
2014  Alan Gilds             M4549      111/123   10:55     1:07:48
2015  Shannon Dolan          F4549        53/71   10:55     1:07:48
2016  Calie McVicker         F2529      144/181   10:56     1:07:51
2017  Ryan Calhoun           M2529      138/151   10:56     1:07:53
2018  Emily Rogers           F3034      132/187   10:56     1:07:56
2019  Michael Woodmansee     M2529      139/151   10:56     1:07:57
2020  Jenni Woodmansee       F2529      145/181   10:57     1:07:57
2021  Emma Rain              F1519        53/66   10:57     1:08:00
2022  Hannah Mart            F3034      133/187   10:58     1:08:03
2023  Jared Mart             M3034      157/167   10:58     1:08:03
2024  Abraham Sanchez        M4549      112/123   10:58     1:08:05
2025  Neal Teague            M3539      148/164   10:58     1:08:07
2026  Ryan Light             M3539      149/164   10:58     1:08:07
2027  Rd Wegener             M4549      113/123   10:58     1:08:09
2028  Danielle Michaud       F1519        54/66   10:59     1:08:10
2029  Cathy Seltzer          F5559        33/50   10:59     1:08:11
2030  Mark Beauchamp         M6064        54/66   10:59     1:08:15
2031  Ronzie Bryant          M6569        28/37   11:00     1:08:16
2032  Sara Kiley             F3539      117/153   11:00     1:08:20
2033  Sarah Newman           M2024      100/107   11:01     1:08:22
2034  Claudia Vincent        F5054        54/76   11:02     1:08:31
2035  Mike English           M5054       93/107   11:02     1:08:32
2036  Hadley Jellesol        F1114        19/24   11:02     1:08:32
2037  Helen Davis            F3034      134/187   11:02     1:08:32
2038  Stella Lucal           F0110         9/15   11:02     1:08:33
2039  Alia Harris            F0110        10/15   11:02     1:08:33
2040  Nicole Penland         F3539      118/153   11:02     1:08:33
2041  Laura Harris           F4044       88/117   11:02     1:08:33
2042  Josh Britton           M3539      150/164   11:03     1:08:36
2043  Francis Anderson-Blank M0110        16/24   11:03     1:08:40
2044  Kathy Bibbee           F5054        55/76   11:04     1:08:43
2045  Jen Reynolds           F4044       89/117   11:04     1:08:43
2046  David Van Der Haeghen  M2529      140/151   11:04     1:08:44
2047  Jessica Gorman         F2024      106/132   11:04     1:08:44
2048  Jennifer Lleras        F2529      146/181   11:04     1:08:44
2049  Connie Duke            F4549        54/71   11:04     1:08:45
2050  Angela Gorman          F4549        55/71   11:04     1:08:45
2051  Timinie Zimmerman      F4549        56/71   11:04     1:08:45
2052  Eliot Schvaneveidt     F1519        55/66   11:05     1:08:51
2053  Judy Peirce            F5054        56/76   11:05     1:08:51
2054  Paul Bascom            M5054       94/107   11:05     1:08:52
2055  Tim Hill               M3034      158/167   11:05     1:08:53
2056  Rachel Pergamit        F2024      107/132   11:06     1:08:53
2057  Jessie Hawley          F1519        56/66   11:06     1:08:53
2058  John Hawley            M5054       95/107   11:06     1:08:54
2059  Dana Harrington        F2024      108/132   11:06     1:08:55
2060  Jennifer Reiva         F2529      147/181   11:06     1:08:57
2061  Kaitlyn Alavi          F2024      109/132   11:06     1:08:58
2062  Sarah Peters           F3034      135/187   11:06     1:08:59
2063  Tom Bascom             M5559        83/96   11:07     1:08:59
2064  David Alavi            M5054       96/107   11:07     1:08:59
2065  Boden Bascom           M0110        17/24   11:07     1:08:59
2066  Paul Pindell           M4549      114/123   11:07     1:08:59
2067  Carrie Fortier         F3539      119/153   11:07     1:09:02
2068  Rob Weiss              M4549      115/123   11:07     1:09:02
2069  Jeanie Dunn            F5054        57/76   11:07     1:09:03
2070  Wanda Sigafus          F3539      120/153   11:07     1:09:04
2071  Clayton Tullos         M2529      141/151   11:08     1:09:05
2072  Jessica Preston        F3034      136/187   11:08     1:09:06
2073  Ross Daniels           M6064        55/66   11:08     1:09:07
2074  Cameron Stauth         M6064        56/66   11:08     1:09:08
2075  Edith Baumgart         F4044       90/117   11:08     1:09:08
2076  Erin Couture           F4044       91/117   11:08     1:09:11
2077  Anna Houpt             F5559        34/50   11:09     1:09:13
2078  Cara Harrington        F2529      148/181   11:09     1:09:13
2079  Chris Hicks            M2529      142/151   11:09     1:09:15
2080  Scott Buntin           M4549      116/123   11:09     1:09:15
2081  Mattew Ramsdal         M1519      115/124   11:09     1:09:15
2082  Carolyn Staub          F4044       92/117   11:09     1:09:17
2083  Dave Inthavong         M2529      143/151   11:10     1:09:21
2084  Peter Noble            M6569        29/37   11:10     1:09:21
2085  Hillary Moran          F3034      137/187   11:10     1:09:24
2086  Joyce Foster           F7579          1/1   11:11     1:09:25
2087  Bruce Foster           M4549      117/123   11:11     1:09:25
2088  James Talbert          M5054       97/107   11:11     1:09:26
2089  Chandra Legue          F3539      121/153   11:11     1:09:29
2090  Katherine McGlamery    F2529      149/181   11:12     1:09:30
2091  Theresa Haley          F4044       93/117   11:12     1:09:30
2092  Anne Koenig            F2529      150/181   11:12     1:09:32
2093  Juliana Nowlan         F5054        58/76   11:12     1:09:32
2094  Taylor Reineke         M2024      101/107   11:12     1:09:33
2095  Morgan Mitchell        F1519        57/66   11:12     1:09:33
2096  Randy Lewis            M6569        30/37   11:12     1:09:34
2097  Lo Lewis               F5054        59/76   11:12     1:09:34
2098  Sara Mason             F3539      122/153   11:13     1:09:36
2099  Meghann Fertal         F2529      151/181   11:13     1:09:42
2100  Hank Alley             M6569        31/37   11:13     1:09:42
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2101  Aaron Cochran          M3539      151/164   11:14     1:09:43
2102  Blake Beardsley        M3539      152/164   11:14     1:09:44
2103  Melanie Moser          F2529      152/181   11:14     1:09:44
2104  John Bradley           M2529      144/151   11:14     1:09:46
2105  Matthew Diment         M4044      119/130   11:14     1:09:48
2106  Anne Giesy             F4044       94/117   11:14     1:09:48
2107  Tom Evans              M7074          7/9   11:16     1:09:59
2108  Carrie Milller         F4044       95/117   11:17     1:10:04
2109  Josephine Witte        F2529      153/181   11:17     1:10:06
2110  Kyle Hamburger         M2529      145/151   11:18     1:10:09
2111  Kit Staples            F5559        35/50   11:18     1:10:12
2112  Anita Larson           F6569         8/13   11:18     1:10:12
2113  Georgia Bascom         F1114        20/24   11:19     1:10:14
2114  Andrea Fosmark         F3034      138/187   11:19     1:10:14
2115  Matthew Reed           M2024      102/107   11:19     1:10:16
2116  Tony Vuksich           M6064        57/66   11:19     1:10:17
2117  Samantha Cairnes       F2529      154/181   11:19     1:10:18
2118  Jennifer Craig         F3539      123/153   11:19     1:10:18
2119  Kathryn Kerman         F4549        57/71   11:20     1:10:23
2120  Melissa Clark          F2529      155/181   11:20     1:10:25
2121  Mark Van Eeekhout      M3539      153/164   11:21     1:10:26
2122  Marjean Yates          F5559        36/50   11:21     1:10:26
2123  Sam Van Eekhout        M0110        18/24   11:21     1:10:27
2124  Darin Klarr            M3539      154/164   11:21     1:10:27
2125  Shelby Klarr           F3539      124/153   11:21     1:10:28
2126  Marissa Goodman        F1519        58/66   11:21     1:10:28
2127  Mark Walter            M4044      120/130   11:21     1:10:29
2128  Vicki Ash              F3034      139/187   11:21     1:10:30
2129  Mary Cunio             F6064        14/27   11:22     1:10:33
2130  Ethan Russell          M3539      155/164   11:22     1:10:36
2131  Alla Blanca            F5054        60/76   11:22     1:10:37
2132  Chicora Martin         F3539      125/153   11:22     1:10:37
2133  Wayne Weisman          M3034      159/167   11:22     1:10:38
2134  Kellie Sheppeard       F4044       96/117   11:24     1:10:49
2135  Jasper Sabin           M3034      160/167   11:25     1:10:53
2136  Jesse Sowa             M3539      156/164   11:25     1:10:56
2137  Pamela Sirianni        F3539      126/153   11:25     1:10:56
2138  Toni Smith             F3539      127/153   11:26     1:10:58
2139  Janet Strand           F3539      128/153   11:26     1:11:00
2140  Andrew Rivinus         M5559        84/96   11:27     1:11:05
2141  Justin Guadagni        M3539      157/164   11:27     1:11:05
2142  Ann Cooley             F3539      129/153   11:27     1:11:05
2143  Chelsea Seghetti       F3034      140/187   11:28     1:11:11
2144  John Sloan             M3539      158/164   11:28     1:11:13
2145  Larry Egan             M6569        32/37   11:28     1:11:14
2146  Kelsey Hoard           F2024      110/132   11:28     1:11:14
2147  Shannon Rose           F3539      130/153   11:28     1:11:16
2148  Carly Albert           F3034      141/187   11:29     1:11:18
2149  Andra Smith            F5559        37/50   11:29     1:11:20
2150  Brenda Ericson         F4044       97/117   11:29     1:11:22
2151  Edward Thompson        M5054       98/107   11:30     1:11:22
2152  Marlene Hoard          F5054        61/76   11:30     1:11:22
2153  Erin Thompson          F0110        11/15   11:30     1:11:22
2154  Kristi Peterson        F4549        58/71   11:30     1:11:23
2155  Jesse McMillen         M3539      159/164   11:31     1:11:30
2156  Eric Lee               M4044      121/130   11:31     1:11:33
2157  Amy Reineke            F3539      131/153   11:33     1:11:44
2158  Tani Michaud           F4549        59/71   11:33     1:11:46
2159  Robert Hawtree         M6064        58/66   11:34     1:11:50
2160  Elizabeth Boehmer      F2529      156/181   11:34     1:11:50
2161  Erin Gould             F3034      142/187   11:34     1:11:52
2162  Kelsie Vance           F1519        59/66   11:35     1:11:53
2163  Trudy Bradetich        F2529      157/181   11:35     1:11:54
2164  Charlene Bradetich     F3034      143/187   11:35     1:11:54
2165  Lindsey Logan          F2024      111/132   11:35     1:11:57
2166  Kristin Welsch         F3034      144/187   11:35     1:11:57
2167  Dave Pubols            M7579          5/5   11:35     1:11:58
2168  Lisa Pittenger         F5054        62/76   11:36     1:12:00
2169  Heidi Von Ortloff      F3539      132/153   11:36     1:12:04
2170  Lindsay Weber          F2529      158/181   11:37     1:12:10
2171  Richard Quigley        M6064        59/66   11:38     1:12:16
2172  Rita Radostitz         F5054        63/76   11:38     1:12:17
2173  Shasta Quigley         F3539      133/153   11:38     1:12:17
2174  Sonja Taylor           F4549        60/71   11:39     1:12:19
2175  Anne Goode             F6569         9/13   11:39     1:12:21
2176  Courtney Griesel       F3034      145/187   11:41     1:12:30
2177  Ann Reilly             F4549        61/71   11:41     1:12:31
2178  Leslie Mittelberg      F5559        38/50   11:41     1:12:31
2179  Jamie Hummel           F3034      146/187   11:42     1:12:39
2180  Zulen Medrano          F2529      159/181   11:42     1:12:40
2181  Eric Medrano           M3034      161/167   11:42     1:12:41
2182  Daisy Pressley         F3034      147/187   11:43     1:12:43
2183  Emily Meagher          F3034      148/187   11:43     1:12:48
2184  Carrie Lindsley        F3034      149/187   11:45     1:13:01
2185  Cheryl Peterson        F5054        64/76   11:46     1:13:02
2186  Melissa Mora           F2529      160/181   11:46     1:13:03
2187  Lauren Fox             F3034      150/187   11:46     1:13:03
2188  Jocelyn Medrano        F2529      161/181   11:46     1:13:03
2189  Megan Witty            F3034      151/187   11:46     1:13:04
2190  Fredy Medrano          M5559        85/96   11:46     1:13:04
2191  Norman Goo             M5559        86/96   11:46     1:13:06
2192  Andrea Cline           F2529      162/181   11:47     1:13:08
2193  Janelle Tognazzini     F2529      163/181   11:47     1:13:08
2194  Matt Cline             M2529      146/151   11:47     1:13:09
2195  Janet Rose             F5559        39/50   11:47     1:13:09
2196  Irene Leighton         F0110        12/15   11:47     1:13:10
2197  Thomas Lay             M2024      103/107   11:47     1:13:11
2198  Holly Jones            F2024      112/132   11:47     1:13:11
2199  Austin Campbell        M1519      116/124   11:47     1:13:13
2200  Kimberly Campbell      F4044       98/117   11:47     1:13:13
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2201  Symantha Sermino       F2529      164/181   11:47     1:13:13
2202  Robison Ball           M2529      147/151   11:47     1:13:14
2203  Jessica Reichman       F6064        15/27   11:48     1:13:17
2204  Holly Owens            F3034      152/187   11:49     1:13:21
2205  Karen Chrisman         F5559        40/50   11:49     1:13:25
2206  Annette Tognazzini     F5054        65/76   11:49     1:13:26
2207  Kate Lierow            F2024      113/132   11:50     1:13:30
2208  Robert Robnett         M5054       99/107   11:51     1:13:37
2209  Rochelle Robnett       F2024      114/132   11:51     1:13:38
2210  Cleopatra Jones        F3034      153/187   11:52     1:13:42
2211  Emma Downs             F2529      165/181   11:52     1:13:44
2212  Aaron Towne            M3539      160/164   11:52     1:13:44
2213  Jason Gillespie        M6064        60/66   11:52     1:13:45
2214  Tina Ware              F3539      134/153   11:52     1:13:45
2215  Elise Weldon           F5054        66/76   11:53     1:13:45
2216  Ronda Fluetsch         F3034      154/187   11:53     1:13:46
2217  Shawn Tew              M4044      122/130   11:53     1:13:46
2218  Steve Harmon           M5054      100/107   11:53     1:13:50
2219  Sarah Dunlap           F2529      166/181   11:54     1:13:55
2220  Craig Matthew          M5054      101/107   11:54     1:13:55
2221  Matt Hooton            M3034      162/167   11:55     1:13:57
2222  Emily Edwards          F1519        60/66   11:55     1:13:58
2223  Jordan Edwards         M2024      104/107   11:55     1:13:59
2224  Jason Arefi            M5559        87/96   11:55     1:14:03
2225  Kristi Wallace         F5054        67/76   11:56     1:14:06
2226  Carter Woods           M0110        19/24   11:56     1:14:08
2227  Brent Woods            M4044      123/130   11:56     1:14:09
2228  Peter Ruffier          M5559        88/96   11:57     1:14:10
2229  Lori Kievith           F4044       99/117   11:57     1:14:10
2230  Jennifer Jarman        F4044      100/117   11:57     1:14:11
2231  Colin Rea              M4044      124/130   11:57     1:14:13
2232  Joseph Hawes           M4549      118/123   11:58     1:14:21
2233  Janet Heinonen         F6064        16/27   12:01     1:14:40
2234  Brandy Tucker          F4044      101/117   12:02     1:14:41
2235  Chiedza Chikawa        F2529      167/181   12:02     1:14:41
2236  Jessica Vinyard        F2024      115/132   12:02     1:14:41
2237  Audrey Sachs           F2024      116/132   12:02     1:14:45
2238  Maralee Gray           F6064        17/27   12:03     1:14:53
2239  Rachael Gray           F2529      168/181   12:04     1:14:53
2240  Joe Housen             M5054      102/107   12:04     1:14:57
2241  Gary Roberts           M3034      163/167   12:05     1:15:04
2242  Kacy Koffa             F3034      155/187   12:05     1:15:04
2243  Jean McKenzie          F4549        62/71   12:07     1:15:13
2244  Tiffany King           F3034      156/187   12:08     1:15:19
2245  Laurie Ranger          F5559        41/50   12:09     1:15:27
2246  Erik Ranger            M3539      161/164   12:09     1:15:28
2247  Joann Martin           F5054        68/76   12:09     1:15:30
2248  Alex Landry            F2024      117/132   12:09     1:15:30
2249  Raina Megert           F3539      135/153   12:11     1:15:38
2250  Sofia Megert           F0110        13/15   12:11     1:15:39
2251  Brian Megert           M3539      162/164   12:11     1:15:40
2252  Teresa Tilton          F3034      157/187   12:11     1:15:40
2253  Eleanor Dizon          F2529      169/181   12:11     1:15:40
2254  Scott Dodge                           0/0   12:11     1:15:41
2255  Corey Martin           F2024      118/132   12:12     1:15:43
2256  Michelle Margolin      F2024      119/132   12:12     1:15:43
2257  Kate Morgan            F6064        18/27   12:13     1:15:54
2258  Robert Ponto           M5559        89/96   12:14     1:15:56
2259  Sarah Henderson        F2024      120/132   12:14     1:15:57
2260  Monique Lane           F2024      121/132   12:14     1:16:00
2261  Susan Chiapella        F5054        69/76   12:14     1:16:01
2262  Meredith Baker         F2529      170/181   12:15     1:16:03
2263  Linda Trickey          F6064        19/27   12:15     1:16:07
2264  Micah Sardell          M3034      164/167   12:16     1:16:08
2265  Lynsee Sardell         F3034      158/187   12:16     1:16:08
2266  Rachel Sardell         F3034      159/187   12:16     1:16:08
2267  Glenn Sardell          M5559        90/96   12:16     1:16:09
2268  Shannon Sardell        F3539      136/153   12:16     1:16:09
2269  Jesse Wells            M3034      165/167   12:17     1:16:19
2270  Sarah Ashcroft         F3034      160/187   12:18     1:16:22
2271  Larissa Vnruh          F2529      171/181   12:19     1:16:28
2272  David Abramowitz       M2529      148/151   12:19     1:16:28
2273  Maggie Hadley          F4044      102/117   12:19     1:16:31
2274  Mindy Steury           F3539      137/153   12:20     1:16:34
2275  Jodi Krenik            M3539      163/164   12:20     1:16:39
2276  Maggi Roberson         F4044      103/117   12:21     1:16:39
2277  Bjorn Fernaeus         M4549      119/123   12:22     1:16:50
2278  Michael Jackson        M3539      164/164   12:23     1:16:53
2279  Steve Waleri           M5559        91/96   12:23     1:16:53
2280  Allan Vogel            M6569        33/37   12:27     1:17:17
2281  Jocelyn Bonebrake      F3539      138/153   12:28     1:17:28
2282  Jason McKay            M4044      125/130   12:29     1:17:28
2283  Blake McKay            F1519        61/66   12:29     1:17:30
2284  Rick Minor             M6064        61/66   12:29     1:17:31
2285  Greg Whittle           M2529      149/151   12:29     1:17:33
2286  Bev Sapp               F6064        20/27   12:31     1:17:45
2287  Rusty Earl             M2529      150/151   12:32     1:17:51
2288  Madeleine Peara        F1519        62/66   12:34     1:18:01
2289  Conor Tracey           M1519      117/124   12:34     1:18:01
2290  Sarah Bascom           F4549        63/71   12:34     1:18:04
2291  Larry Milne            M6064        62/66   12:35     1:18:06
2292  Vicki Elmer            F7074          3/5   12:35     1:18:07
2293  Dora Marroquin         F6064        21/27   12:35     1:18:09
2294  Brandi Smith           F3034      161/187   12:36     1:18:14
2295  Becky McAlexander      F5559        42/50   12:36     1:18:15
2296  Renee Rathke           F5054        70/76   12:37     1:18:19
2297  Catherine Jedlicka     F2024      122/132   12:38     1:18:26
2298  Ethan Blackwell        M2024      105/107   12:38     1:18:30
2299  Sara Blackwell         F5559        43/50   12:38     1:18:30
2300  Joyce Eltz             F6569        10/13   12:39     1:18:33
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2301  Ariana Hernandez       F2024      123/132   12:41     1:18:47
2302  Crystal Luher          F3034      162/187   12:41     1:18:48
2303  Kristin Coleman        F4044      104/117   12:43     1:18:57
2304  Robin Neville          F2529      172/181   12:44     1:19:07
2305  Stephanie Hand         F4044      105/117   12:45     1:19:10
2306  Raina Bondurant        F3539      139/153   12:45     1:19:11
2307  Catherine Richardson   F2024      124/132   12:45     1:19:12
2308  Jennifer Herman        F3539      140/153   12:45     1:19:13
2309  Ayden Herman           M0110        20/24   12:45     1:19:13
2310  Sarah Hughes           F3034      163/187   12:47     1:19:22
2311  Essa Gandy             F3539      141/153   12:47     1:19:23
2312  Rachelle Alferd        F3034      164/187   12:47     1:19:24
2313  Madie Priaulx          F1519        63/66   12:49     1:19:33
2314  Karla Ramsdal          F4044      106/117   12:49     1:19:35
2315  Teresa Arnold          F5559        44/50   12:49     1:19:37
2316  Alison Garner          F3034      165/187   12:49     1:19:38
2317  Jennifer Cragun        F3034      166/187   12:51     1:19:49
2318  Caleb Cragun           M0110        21/24   12:51     1:19:50
2319  Philip Suth            M1519      118/124   12:54     1:20:04
2320  Stacey McKay           F4549        64/71   13:02     1:20:55
2321  Jaime Koleno           F3539      142/153   13:02     1:20:58
2322  Barbara Iseli          F6064        22/27   13:03     1:21:02
2323  Michelle Nicolson      F4044      107/117   13:03     1:21:02
2324  Elizabeth Day          F4044      108/117   13:03     1:21:02
2325  Kate Becker            F3034      167/187   13:03     1:21:04
2326  Denis McCarthy         M4044      126/130   13:03     1:21:04
2327  Liz Labosky            F5559        45/50   13:03     1:21:05
2328  Katherine McCarthy     F4044      109/117   13:03     1:21:05
2329  Krista Miller          F2529      173/181   13:03     1:21:05
2330  Natalie Jenson         F2024      125/132   13:03     1:21:06
2331  Katherine D Davidson   F4549        65/71   13:04     1:21:12
2332  Owen Geiger            M0110        22/24   13:05     1:21:12
2333  Terri Miller           F4044      110/117   13:05     1:21:13
2334  Alyssa Miller          F1519        64/66   13:05     1:21:14
2335  Andrew Martinez        M1114        28/32   13:07     1:21:26
2336  Rose Bascom            F1114        21/24   13:07     1:21:30
2337  Clint Kale             M3034      166/167   13:07     1:21:30
2338  Hanna Bascom           F1114        22/24   13:07     1:21:30
2339  Alisa Dean             F3539      143/153   13:07     1:21:31
2340  Linda Willis           F6064        23/27   13:08     1:21:33
2341  Ivanna Ramsdal         F2024      126/132   13:09     1:21:38
2342  Xihomara Geyer         F2024      127/132   13:09     1:21:38
2343  Linda Kashin           F6569        11/13   13:09     1:21:43
2344  Kirsten Hall           F3034      168/187   13:12     1:21:56
2345  Eric Greenquist        M6064        63/66   13:12     1:21:56
2346  Jack Marietta          M7074          8/9   13:12     1:21:56
2347  Cassie Coats           F2529      174/181   13:13     1:22:05
2348  Andy Cripe             M4549      120/123   13:16     1:22:24
2349  Courtney Spencer       F3539      144/153   13:18     1:22:33
2350  Jaspal Khokhar         M4044      127/130   13:18     1:22:36
2351  Lynne Morin            F3539      145/153   13:19     1:22:41
2352  Hannah Becker          F0110        14/15   13:19     1:22:44
2353  Valerie Neuhaus        F3034      169/187   13:20     1:22:47
2354  Gerald Thomas          M5559        92/96   13:20     1:22:50
2355  Nancy Thomas           F5559        46/50   13:20     1:22:51
2356  Nicole Leonard         F2024      128/132   13:21     1:22:58
2357  Julie Jenson           F3034      170/187   13:22     1:22:58
2358  Rachel Vetrus          F3034      171/187   13:22     1:22:59
2359  Fredy Medrano          M5559        93/96   13:23     1:23:06
2360  Tam Nash               F4044      111/117   13:23     1:23:06
2361  Laura Thurston         F6569        12/13   13:25     1:23:17
2362  Peter Thurston         M6569        34/37   13:25     1:23:17
2363  Tony La Chapelle       M6064        64/66   13:25     1:23:20
2364  Heidi Khokhar          F4549        66/71   13:25     1:23:21
2365  Diana Bird             F7074          4/5   13:26     1:23:24
2366  Dovey Kale             F2529      175/181   13:26     1:23:24
2367  Brendan Couper         M1114        29/32   13:26     1:23:28
2368  Al Couper              M7074          9/9   13:26     1:23:29
2369  Richard Geiger         M5054      103/107   13:27     1:23:30
2370  Francine Davis         F4549        67/71   13:28     1:23:37
2371  Lynda Hollen           F5559        47/50   13:28     1:23:39
2372  Victoria Boudreaux     F6569        13/13   13:30     1:23:51
2373  Theresa Wenska         F3034      172/187   13:31     1:23:57
2374  Nichole Brown          F3034      173/187   13:32     1:24:02
2375  Robert Bird            M6569        35/37   13:33     1:24:07
2376  Bob Laver              M5054      104/107   13:33     1:24:10
2377  Joe Laver              M1519      119/124   13:33     1:24:11
2378  David Helfand          M5559        94/96   13:33     1:24:12
2379  Hilary Hopkins         F4044      112/117   13:34     1:24:15
2380  Patrick Brand          M5054      105/107   13:38     1:24:38
2381  Jillian Miller         F3034      174/187   13:39     1:24:45
2382  Michelle Slayton       F4044      113/117   13:41     1:24:58
2383  Robert Huppe           M6064        65/66   13:41     1:25:01
2384  Roxanne Winston        F3539      146/153   13:41     1:25:01
2385  John A Hudson          M6569        36/37   13:43     1:25:13
2386  Amber Mackenzie        F3034      175/187   13:48     1:25:43
2387  Daniel Dickens         M3034      167/167   13:49     1:25:46
2388  Ramona Gee             F5559        48/50   13:51     1:26:00
2389  Theresa Richardson     F4549        68/71   13:53     1:26:15
2390  Richard Reed           M8084          1/1   13:59     1:26:50
2391  Michael Everett        M5559        95/96   14:01     1:27:01
2392  Marin Emrick           F1114        23/24   14:02     1:27:11
2393  Julie Bounds           F3034      176/187   14:03     1:27:14
2394  Angela Bradley         F4044      114/117   14:03     1:27:17
2395  Jennifer Di Francesco  F5054        71/76   14:03     1:27:17
2396  Alyson Florendo        F3539      147/153   14:06     1:27:37
2397  Amy Brewer             F2529      176/181   14:07     1:27:39
2398  Cooper Lynch           M1114        30/32   14:11     1:28:05
2399  Jon Brand              M5559        96/96   14:13     1:28:20
2400  Randy Lynch            M4549      121/123   14:16     1:28:36
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2401  Amy Barreau            F2024      129/132   14:24     1:29:28
2402  Jeremy Hebert          M1519      120/124   14:29     1:29:55
2403  Tara Workman           F3034      177/187   14:30     1:30:02
2404  Angela Doty            F3539      148/153   14:31     1:30:10
2405  Shannon Balmer         F2529      177/181   14:31     1:30:10
2406  Keri Brown             F3539      149/153   14:31     1:30:10
2407  Sandy Robnett          F5559        49/50   14:39     1:31:00
2408  Julia Buss             F3034      178/187   14:40     1:31:05
2409  Sherie Hawley          F5559        50/50   14:44     1:31:28
2410  Mariah Schmidt         F2024      130/132   14:45     1:31:36
2411  Aaron Schmidt          M2024      106/107   14:45     1:31:36
2412  Dee Eilers             F7074          5/5   14:46     1:31:41
2413  Robin Forster          F6064        24/27   14:48     1:31:56
2414  Sevrina Tindal         F3034      179/187   14:53     1:32:27
2415  Gerald Tindal          M6064        66/66   14:53     1:32:28
2416  Amanda Russell         F2529      178/181   14:56     1:32:42
2417  Erin Russell           F3034      180/187   14:56     1:32:43
2418  Deanne Unruh           F5054        72/76   14:58     1:32:57
2419  Nancy Ceccanese        F5054        73/76   14:58     1:32:58
2420  Carolyn Lineburg       F6064        25/27   15:01     1:33:14
2421  John Allcott           M6569        37/37   15:01     1:33:18
2422  Trevian Leonard        F0110        15/15   15:04     1:33:35
2423  Heather Leonard        F3539      150/153   15:04     1:33:37
2424  Heather Robbins        F3539      151/153   15:06     1:33:49
2425  Zach Leonard           M1114        31/32   15:06     1:33:50
2426  Dawn Jeffries          F3034      181/187   15:07     1:33:56
2427  Linda Hansen           F5054        74/76   15:10     1:34:11
2428  Lauren Hamilton        F1519        65/66   15:10     1:34:11
2429  Katie Fussner          F2529      179/181   15:14     1:34:39
2430  Savannah Knebel        F1519        66/66   15:16     1:34:50
2431  Jonathan Hebert        M1519      121/124   15:16     1:34:50
2432  Jessica Langley        F3034      182/187   15:19     1:35:06
2433  Ashton Johnson         M1519      122/124   15:25     1:35:48
2434  Mary Ann Beauchamp     F6064        26/27   15:32     1:36:31
2435  Don Eckhart            M4549      122/123   15:35     1:36:49
2436  Kayden Sandow          M0110        23/24   15:38     1:37:04
2437  Kelly Sandow           F3539      152/153   15:38     1:37:05
2438  Angela Arias           F3539      153/153   15:56     1:39:01
2439  Kent White             M5054      106/107   15:57     1:39:05
2440  L. Lisa Clawson        F4549        69/71   16:05     1:39:54
2441  Scott Kirkpatrick      M4044      128/130   16:06     1:39:57
2442  Laura Strobel          F4044      115/117   16:06     1:39:58
2443  Amanda Sloan           F3034      183/187   16:08     1:40:13
2444  Kayla Swindler         F2529      180/181   16:09     1:40:18
2445  Sara Haver             F2024      131/132   16:09     1:40:19
2446  Kobe Skidmore          M1114        32/32   16:09     1:40:19
2447  Megan Skidmore         F3034      184/187   16:09     1:40:20
2448  Devin White            M4044      129/130   16:20     1:41:24
2449  Lori Roth Muir         F3034      185/187   16:26     1:42:01
2450  Christine House        F3034      186/187   16:26     1:42:01
2451  Matthew Kays           M1519      123/124   16:26     1:42:06
2452  Andrea Weber           F2529      181/181   16:28     1:42:14
2453  Theresa Black          F4044      116/117   16:31     1:42:33
2454  Ami Cassidy            F3034      187/187   16:31     1:42:33
2455  Heidi Davidson         F5054        75/76   16:31     1:42:37
2456  Tracy Strimling        F4549        70/71   16:31     1:42:37
2457  Susan Dickens          F4549        71/71   16:38     1:43:16
2458  Donna Laue             F6064        27/27   16:38     1:43:16
2459  John McKenzie          M1519      124/124   16:51     1:44:40
2460  David Smith            M5054      107/107   16:57     1:45:18
2461  Gregory Mathans        M2529      151/151   17:06     1:46:15
2462  Margaret Innocenti     F5054        76/76   17:07     1:46:16
2463  Terry Urmson           M4549      123/123   17:39     1:49:37
2464  Katrina King           F4044      117/117   17:39     1:49:39
2465  Stephanie Dean         F2024      132/132   17:48     1:50:36
2466  Autumn Thai            F1114        24/24   17:48     1:50:36
2467  Thomas Thai            M4044      130/130   17:48     1:50:36
2468  Wyatt Echevarria       M0110        24/24   18:29     1:54:48
2469  Ryan Mullikin          M2024      107/107   19:25     2:00:37
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